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TOOL SETS UNIVERSAL TOOL SET

IN EVERY JOB ITS SELECTION OF TOOLS

FACOM PROPOSES
A RANGE OF TOOL SETS
ADAPTED TO YOUR NEEDS

WITH A WIDE CHOICE OF SOLUTIONS OF STORAGE
AND OF MODULES FOR OPTIONAL DRAWERS.




UNIVERSAL TOOL SET 1

AP CM.230 230-piece set of universal tools - 9 drawer roller cabinet

e 8 complete drawers in JET.9M3 roller cabinet.
¢ 22 1/3 thermoformed plastic trays.
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= Qty Description =D Qty Description
MO0D.440-1 16 Module of combination wrenches 6 to 22 and 24 mm MOD.84TZSA 7 T key module
MOD.440-2 4 Module of combination wrenches 27, 28, 30 and 32 mm MOD.89TXA 7 Torx® key module
MO0D.44-1 9 Module of open-ended wrenches 6 to 24 mm MOD.E20L 20 Screw bits module
MO0D.44-2 3 Module of open-ended wrenches 26 to 32 mm MOD.CPEAO 4 Plier module
MOD.55-1 7 Module of offset ring wrenches 6 to 19 mm MOD.PR11 2 Adjustable plier module f )
MO0D.S161-36 26 Module of 1/2" 6-point sockets + S.161B MOD.PCSN 4 4-piece Circlip® plier module
MOD.HLB 13 1/2" long-reach 6-point sockets module MOD.MI3 7 Impact tool module
MO0D.J161-36 21 3/8" metric 6-point sockets module + J.161B MOD.CG 1 Drift punch module
MOD.R161-26 37 Module of 1/4" 6-point sockets + R.161B MO0D.601 10 Cutting module
MOD.AT1 8  Module of Protwist® screwdrivers 2xAN, 1XANP, 1XAWSH, 1xAWPH, 3xAND PL.S384 1 Plastic fastener organisation tray
MOD.AT2 6 Module of Protwist® screwdrivers: 2xAN, 3xANP, 1xAWDH PL.L384 1 Plastic small parts organisation tray
MOD.ATXR 7 Module of Protwist® Tamper Torx® screwdrivers PL.655 1 Storage trays ﬂ-
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TOOL SETS UNIVERSAL TOOL SET

Na CM.166 166-piece set of universal tools in 7 drawer roller cabinet

o 5 complete drawers in CHRONO.7M3A roller cabinet.
¢ 15 1/3 thermoformed plastic trays.

= Qty Description =2 Qty Description

MO0D.440-1 16 Module of combination wrenches 6 to 22 and 24 mm MOD.ATXR 7 Module of Protwist® Tamper Torx® screwdrivers
MOD.440-2 4 Module of combination wrenches 27, 28, 30 and 32 mm MOD.84TZSA 7 T key module

MO0D.467BJ12 12 Module of 12 wrenches 467B MOD.CPEAO 4 Plier module

MOD.R161-26 37 Module of 1/4" 6-point sockets + R.161B MOD.PR12 2 Adjustable plier module
MOD.J161-36 21 3/8" metric 6-point sockets module + J.161B MOD.PCSN 4 4-piece Circlip® plier module
MO0D.S161-36 26 Module of 1/2" 6-point sockets + S.161B MOD.MI7 7 Impact module

MOD.HLB 13 1/2" long-reach 6-point sockets module PL.S384 1 Plastic fastener organisation tray
MOD.AT1 8 Module of Protwist® screwdrivers 2xAN, 1xANP, 1xAWSH, 1xAWPH, 3xAND PL.L384 1 Plastic small parts organisation tray
MOD.AT2 6 Module of Protwist® screwdrivers: 2xAN, 3xANP, 1XAWDH



UNIVERSAL TOOL SET

Nl CM.118 118-piece set of universal tools - 6 drawer roller cabinet

e 3 complete drawers in ROLL.6M3 roller cabinet.
* 9 1/3 thermoformed plastic trays.

= Qty Description =

Qty Description
MO0D.440-1 16 Module of combination wrenches 6 to 22 and 24 mm MOD.CPEAO 4 Plier module
MO0D.S161-36 26 Module of 1/2" 6-point sockets + S.161B MOD.PR8 2 Adjustable plier module
MOD.R161-46 52 Module of 1/4" sockets + R.161B MOD.MI1 7 Impact tool module
MOD.AT1 8 Module of Protwist® screwdrivers 2xAN, 1xANP, TXAWSH, 1xAWPH, 3xAND PL.S384 1 Plastic fastener organisation tray
MOD.ATX 7 Module of Protwist® Torx® screwdrivers PL.L384 1 Plastic small parts organisation tray ﬂ-
Lo—0r
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TOOL SETS UNIVERSAL TOOL SET

AL CM.160A 528-piece set of industrial maintenance tools

e 3 Options available:

- CM.160A: Set supplied without container.

- CM.160A-F: Set supplied with 1/3 foam trays (x39).

- JET8.M160A: Set supplied with 8-drawer roller cabinet JET.8GM3 and chest JET.C4GM3.




UNIVERSAL TOOL SET
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440.JE18
440.26
440.27
440.28
440.29
440.30
440.32
440.JU12
31.JE6T
39.JE10T
40.33LA
40.35LA
40.36LA
40.38LA
44.JE12
43.JE5T
74A.JL14
64C.J2
113A.10C
113A.6C
115A.100
134A.18
138A.30
R2NANO
R.40U
$.161-5P12
SXL.180
S.40U

S.41U

K.432E
NS.265M
NS.500B
$.306A200
AT3.5X75
AT4X100
AT4X35
AT5.5X100
AT6.5X35
ATDOX75
ATD1X100
ATD2X125
ATF6.5X150
ATF8X200
ATPOX75
ATP1X100
ATP1X35
ATP2X125
ATP2X35
ATW4x100CK
ATWH6.5x150CK
ATWH8x175CK
ATWPH1X100CK
ATWPH2X125CK
ATWDH3X150
ATWH10X175
ATWPH3X150
AT3.5X100TVE
AT4X100TVE
AT6.5X150TVE
ATP1X100TVE
ATP2X125TVE
AP8x125
ACL.2A
AMZ.E

AEF.J1

AFU.1
84E.0.9X35
84E.1,3X35
84E.1.5X35
84E.2.5X75
84E.2X75
83SH.JP9A
82H.JU10
89.JP8A
181A.25CPE
181A.30G
185A.20CPE
187A.18CPE
188A.16CPE
189A.17CPE
191A.22EL
192A.16CPE
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Description

18-piece set of metric combination wrenches
0GV® combination wrench 26 mm
0GV® combination wrench 27 mm
0GV® combination wrench 28 mm
0GV® combination wrench 29 mm
0GV® combination wrench 30 mm
0GV® combination wrench 32 mm
12-piece set of combination wrenches 1/4 to 15/16
Set of 6 extra-slim wrenches - mm
10-piece set of short-reach metric combination wrenches
Long-reach combination wrench 33 mm
Long-reach combination wrench 35 mm
Long-reach combination wrench 36 mm
Long-reach combination wrench 38 mm
12-piece set of metric open-end wrenches
Set of 5 flare-nut wrenches
14-piece set of socket wrenches
2-piece set of ratchet wrenches 64Cset
Chromed adjustable wrench 10"
Chromed adjustable wrench 6"
Rack hook and pin wrench 100 mm
Heavy duty pipe wrench 18"
Nylon strap wrench 4"
Box of 1/4" 6-point sockets
11-piece set of 6-point sockets
1/2" 12-point sockets box + S.161B
1/2" extendable hinged handle
7-piece set of sockets 1/2", 3/8 to 21/32
6-piece set of sockets 1/2",11/16 to 1"
3/4" 12-point metric sockets set
21-piece 1/2" impact bit set
1/2" 6-point impact sockets set
Torque wrench 200 N.m with ratchet
Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 3.5x75
Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 4x100
Protwist® short screwdriver for slotted screws 4x35
Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 5.5x100
Protwist® short screwdriver for slotted screws 6.5x35
Protwist® screwdriver PZ 0x75
Protwist® screwdriver PZ 1x100
Protwist® screwdriver PZ 2x125
Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 6.5x150
Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 8x200
Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 0x75
Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 1x100
Protwist® short Phillips® screwdriver 1x35
Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 2x125
Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 2x35
Protwist® Shock® screwdriver for slotted screws 4x100
Protwist® Shock® screwdriver for slotted screws 6.5x15
Protwist® Shock® screwdriver for slotted screws 8x175
Protwist® Shock® screwdriver ph1x100
Protwist® Shock® screwdriver ph2x125
Protwist® screwdriver PZ 3x150
Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 10x175
Protwist® screwdriver PH 3x150
Protwist® 1000v slim screwdriver for slotted screws 3.5x100
Protwist® 1000v slim screwdriver for slotted screws 4x100
Protwist® 1000v slim screwdriver for slotted screws 6.5x150
Protwist® 1000v Phillips® slim screwdriver 1x100
Protwist® 1000v Phillips® slim screwdriver 2x125
Protwist® square bit 8x125
Protwist® screwdriver ratchet shank holder grip
Reversible bit holder blade 1/4"
5-piece set of Microtech® Protwist® screwdrivers
Protwist® screw starter for slotted screws 7x130
Hexagonal micro key 0.9x3 5 mm
Hexagonal micro key 1.3x35 mm
Hexagonal micro key 1.5x35 mm
Hexagonal micro key 2.5x75 mm
Hexagonal micro key 2x75 mm
9-piece set of metric spherical keys
10-piece set of keys in wallet
8-piece set of metric keys
Multigrip pliers 250 mm
Multigrip pliers 300 mm
Sheathed half-round pliers 20 cm
Sheathed combination pliers 18 cm
Sheathed flat-nose pliers 16 cm
Sheathed round-nose pliers 17 cm
Jointed front cutting pliers
Sheathed diagonal cutters 16 cm
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195A.20CPE
193.20G
185.34L
495A.22EL
401.MT
403.MT
405.12MT
167A.13
167A.18
167A.23
169A.13
169A.18
169A.23
501A
501AMP
521.200
582.7
985761
449.23A
804
805.M
806.025
811B
893B.213
DELA.1051.300
200C.32
200C.26
208A.32CBA
212A.40
247.62
247.G3
247.64
247.G6
247.G8
249.G2
249.63
249.64
249.66
249.G8
256.4
257.6
263.18
265.20
265.618
603F
668A.8
840.F

841
844.R
883B
887A
980C
996.5
777B.230F
779.SILR
701B
AV.HT1C
827B
830A.10
830A.10L
834B.RTI

AS.12LTP180T2A 12

269
285.J510
334C.35
221.227J2
222A.TJ19
231

234

236

237.A

239
245.J2A
STG

U.302
U.306A140
U.306G2
U.306M
Y.RIV1
2378
270A.MA
235.J1
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Description

Sheathed half-round pliers 20 cm
Angled combination pliers
Extra-long pliers 340 mm

Heavy-duty end nippers 22cm
Microtech® extra-long reach nose pliers
Microtech® extra-long reach angled nose pliers
Microtech® axial cutters
45° angled nose outside circlip® pliers 10-25
45° angled nose outside circlip® pliers 18-60
45° angled nose outside circlip® pliers 32-100
45° angled nose inside circlip® pliers 12-25
45° angled nose inside circlip® pliers 18-60
45° angled nose inside circlip® pliers 31-100
Multiposition long-nose lock-grip pliers
Single-setting lock-grip pliers
G-clamp pliers with sliding jaw
Long-nose auto lock-grip pliers 7"
Wire cutter-stripper
Set of maintenance terminal ends
Feeler gauge
Slide rule 1/50th - 200 mm
Micrometer 1/100th - 0-25 mm
Depth gauge 1/50th - 160 mm
Tape measure 2 m/13 mm ABS
Stainless steel 2-sided rule
Composite riveting hammer 32 mm
Composite riveting hammer 26 mm
Steel mallet 32 mm
Mallet
Sheathed nail set - diam.2 mm
Sheathed nail set - diam.3 mm
Sheathed nail set - diam.4 mm
Sheathed nail set - diam.6 mm
Sheathed nail set - diam.8 mm
Sheathed drift punch 2 mm
Sheathed drift punch 3mm
Sheathed drift punch 4 mm
Sheathed drift punch 6 mm
Sheathed drift punch 8 mm
Precision centre punch-diam.4 mm
Sheathed automatic centre punch
Constant-profile chisel length 180 mm
Constant-profile cape chisel length. 200 mm
Sheathed cape chisel - length 180 mm
Alu hacksaw
10 bimetal saw blades 8 teeth/cm
Lock-back knife
Short blade scissors
Interchangeable folding blade
Chamfer shears 26cm
Nibblers 26 cm
Angled blade general-purpose shears
Steel cable cutter diameter 5 mm
Inspection lamp 230v 11w neon
Wireless slim inspection lamp
Multimeter
Protwist® voltage tester
Magnetic retriever
Ratchet tool holder d8->105 mm
Ratchet tool holder d8->300 mm
LED telescopic mirror 55 mm
12 files t2-180 mm
Straight lever pliers 400 mm
Set of stud pullers 3-18 mm + drill bit
High-precision copper pipe cutter 35 mm
Set of taps and dies
19-piece set of bits size 1-10 mm
Three-square scraper 20 cm
Scriber
One piece ‘carbide" scriber 180 mm
Thread restoring tool
Set of clamps 4-6-8-10-12-14-16 mm
Set of maintenance gasket cutter
5 wood handle screwdrivers
3-leg puller - capacity 80mm
3-leg puller 7-140 mm
Spare leg for U.306
Slide hammer - weight 1.6 kg
Aluminium rivet box
Thread restoring tool - ISO
Steel wire brush
Set of 3 stainless steel scrapers
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TOOL SETS INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE TOOL SETS

N CM.150A 333-piece set of industrial maintenance tools EZMaE

© 3 Options available:
- CM.150A: Set supplied without container.
- CM.150A-F: Set supplied with 1/3 foam trays (x26)
- JET7.M150A: Set supplied with 7-drawer roller cabinet JET.7GM3
and chest JET.C4GM3.
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UNIVERSAL TOOL SET

=0

440.JE18
440.26
440.27
440.28
440.29
440.30
440.32
39.JE10T
40.33LA
40,35LA
40.36LA
40.38LA
44.JE12
31.JE6T
64C.J2
113A.10C
113A.6C
134A.18
R2NANO
$.161-5P12
SXL.180
K.432E
$.306A200
AT3,5X75
AT4X100
AT5,5X100
ATDOX75
ATD1X100
ATD2X125
ATF6,5X150
ATF8X200
ATPOX75
ATP1X100
ATP2X125
ATWDH3X150
ATWH10X175
ATWPH3X150
ACL.2A
AMZE
AT3.5X100TVE
AT4X100TVE
AT6.5X150TVE
ATP1X100TVE
ATP2X125TVE
AVHTIC
AEF.J1

AFU.1
AP8X125
83SH.JPOA
89.JP8A
181A.25CPE
181A.306
185A.20CPE
187A.18CPE
188A.16CPE
189A.17CPE
191A.22EL
192A.16CPE
195A.20CPE
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Description

18-piece set of metric combination wrenches
0GV® combination wrench 26 mm
0GV® combination wrench 27 mm
0GV® combination wrench 28 mm
0GV® combination wrench 29 mm
0GV® combination wrench 30 mm
0GV® combination wrench 32 mm
10-piece set of short-reach metric combination wrenches
Long-reach combination wrench 33 mm
Long-reach combination wrench 35 mm
Long-reach combination wrench 36 mm
Long-reach combination wrench 38 mm
12-piece set of metric open-end wrenches
Set of 6 extra-slim wrenches - mm
2-piece set of ratchet wrenches 64Cset
Chromed adjustable wrench 10"
Chromed adjustable wrench 6"
Heavy duty pipe wrench 18"
Box of 1/4" 6-point sockets
1/2" 12-point sockets box + S.161B
1/2" extendable hinged handle
3/4" 12-point metric sockets set
Torque wrench 200 N.m with ratchet
Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 3.5x75
Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 4x100
Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 5.5x100
Protwist® screwdriver PZ 0x75
Protwist® screwdriver PZ 1x100
Protwist® screwdriver PZ 2x125
Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 6.5x150
Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 8x200
Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 0x75
Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 1x100
Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 2x125
Protwist® screwdriver PZ 3x150
Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 10x175
Protwist® screwdriver PH 3x150
Protwist® screwdriver ratchet shank holder grip
Reversible bit holder blade 1/4"
Protwist® 1000v slim screwdriver for slotted screws 3.5x100
Protwist® 1000v slim screwdriver for slotted screws 4x100
Protwist® 1000v slim screwdriver for slotted screws 6.5x150
Protwist® 1000v Phillips® slim screwdriver 1x100
Protwist® 1000v Phillips® slim screwdriver 2x125
Protwist® voltage tester
5-piece set of Microtech® Protwist® screwdrivers
Protwist® screw starter for slotted screws 7x130
Protwist® square bit 8x125
9-piece set of metric spherical keys
8-piece set of metric keys
Multigrip pliers 250 mm
Multigrip pliers 300 mm
Sheathed half-round pliers 20 cm
Sheathed combination pliers 18 cm
Sheathed flat-nose pliers 16 cm
Sheathed round-nose pliers 17 cm
Jointed front cutting pliers
Sheathed diagonal cutters 16 cm
Sheathed half-round pliers 20 cm

=0

185.34L
405.12MT
495A.22EL
167A.18
167A.13
167A.23
169A.13
169A.18
169A.23
501A
501AMP
521.200
805.1
893B.213
DELA.1051.300
200C.26
200C.32
208A.32CBA
212A.40
247.62
247.G3
247.64
247.G6
247.G8
249.62
249.G3
249.64
249.66
249.G8
256.4
257.6
263.18
265.20
265.618
603F
668A.8
840.F
844.R
883B
980C
996.5
779.CBT
701B
221.227J2
222A.TJ19
237A
827B
830A.10
830A.10L
834B.RTI
STG
U.306A140
U.306G2
U.306M
Y.RIV1
237.8
270A.MA
235.J1
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Description

Extra-long pliers 340 mm
Microtech® axial cutters
Heavy-duty end nippers 22cm
45° angled nose outside circlip® pliers 18-60
45° angled nose outside circlip® pliers 10-25
45° angled nose outside circlip® pliers 32-100
45° angled nose inside circlip® pliers 12-25
45° angled nose inside circlip® pliers 18-60
45° angled nose inside circlip® pliers 31-100
Multiposition long-nose lock-grip pliers
Single position vice pliers
G-clamp pliers with sliding jaw
Slide rule 1/50th - 150 mm
Tape measure 2 m/13 mm ABS
Stainless steel 2-sided rule
Composite riveting hammer 26 mm
Composite riveting hammer 32 mm
Steel mallet 32 mm
Mallet
Sheathed nail set - diam.2 mm
Sheathed nail set - diam.3 mm
Sheathed nail set - diam.4 mm
Sheathed nail set - diam.6 mm
Sheathed nail set - diam.8 mm
Sheathed drift punch 2 mm
Sheathed drift punch 3mm
Sheathed drift punch 4 mm
Sheathed drift punch 6 mm
Sheathed drift punch 8 mm
Precision centre punch-diam.4 mm
Sheathed automatic centre punch
Constant-profile chisel length 180 mm
Constant-profile cape chisel length. 200 mm
Sheathed cape chisel - length 180 mm
Alu hacksaw
10 bimetal saw blades 8 teeth/cm
Lock-back knife
Interchangeable folding blade
Chamfer shears 26cm
Angled blade general-purpose shears
Steel cable cutter diameter 5 mm
Compact torch
Multimeter
Set of taps and dies
19-piece set of bits size 1-10 mm
Thread restoring tool
Magnetic retriever
Ratchet tool holder d8->105 mm
Ratchet tool holder d8->300 mm
LED telescopic mirror 55 mm
5 wood handle screwdrivers
3-leg puller 7-140 mm
Spare leg for U.306
Slide hammer - weight 1.6 kg
Aluminium rivet box
Thread restoring tool - 1SO
Steel wire brush
Set of 3 stainless steel scrapers

%..

il

el

IV Le]d

L\m,

bv§ el ]

fis

n

r
’:@

(a]

P!
1,
Q

b I

I‘i

— ESp/FACOMRB ) VX



TOOL SETS INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE TOOL SETS

Nl CM.140A 200-piece set of industrial maintenance tools

e 4 Options available
- CM.140A: Set supplied without container.
- CM.140A-F: Set supplied with 1/3 foam trays (x18).
- 2074.M140A: Set supplied with 4-drawer chest BT.CA4T.
- JET7.M140A: Set supplied with 7-drawer roller cabinet JET.7GM3.
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=0 Qty Description = Qty Description =0 Qty Description
440.JE18 18 18-piece set of metric combination wrenches ATWPH3X150 1 Protwist® screwdriver PH 3x150 501A 1 Multiposition long-nose lock-grip pliers
440.26 1 0GV® combination wrench 26 mm Protwist® 1000v 501AMP 1 Single position vice pliers
440,27 1 0GV® combination wrench 27 mm CLEERIIIE 1 slim screwdriver for stlgtled screws 3.5x100 DELA.1051.300 1 Stainless steel 2-sided rule
440.28 1 0GV® combination wrench 28 mm Protwist® 1000v 804 1 Fegler gauge
440.29 1 06V® combination wrench 29 mm AT4X100TVE ! siim SCWWdﬂF"’Ew’lﬂﬂf(f)egUSWEWS 4100 200C.26 1 Composite riveting hammer 26 mm
440.30 1 0GV® combination wrench 30 mm TOMWiS v 200C.32 1 Composite riveting hammer 32 mm
440.32 1 OGV combination wrench 32 mm ATG.SXISOTVE 1 gin S A BAR S BA 208A.32CBA 1 ’ Steel mallgat 32mm
39.JE10T 10 10-piece set of short-reach metric combination wrenches ATP1X100TVE 1 Psrﬁtrrlssci\lu%?wm%% 247.g2 1 Sheathed nail set - giam.z mm
44.JE12 12 12-piece set of metric open-end wrenches : " 247.64 1 Sheathed nail set - diam.4 mm
113A.10C 1 Chromed acjustable wrench 10" ATP2X125TVE 1 Ps’ﬁm'ssc‘m?g‘éf gﬂ'gf 249.62 1 Sheathed it punch 2 mm
L A N N, TR L
S.1615P12 30 112 2 it okt tor 68 AVHTIC . LA S 263.18 1 st ot g 180
AT3.5X75 1 Protwist® screev(lllgvesf :orE s?otfe)ii;créws 35x75 824.JP9A s S-pece s aferagorl Keys 265.618 1 Sheathed gape chisel - Ien?;th 180 mm
ATAX100 1 Prowist scendier forsted scens 4100 S A-29GPE Wuligrppers 250 mm 841 1 Stort lade sisors
ATS.EX100 — rfw. 'f® “’e‘”é .”V"r' °r|3‘r’[§ S”EWSS; 0 185A.20CPE 1 Sheathed ha-round plers 20 ¢m e B ] s
ATDOX75 P S SO0 167A.18CPE ! sl ke s 668A.8 10 10 bimetal saw biades 8 teethicm
ST | Pr(:w'lsr@ s e“g fve I 1:1 ) 188A.16CPE 1 Sheathed fiat-nose plers 16 cm s : TR
ATD2X125 1 P:gtw::@ zﬁmm PZ2x125 A ; L 980. 1 Straight blade general-purpose shears
ATF6.5X150 1 Protwist® screwdriver forSoted 656150 167A.13 1 45° angled nose outside circlip® pliers 10-25 779.PBT 1 Pen am
ATFaX200 : ;0 N'f. p“rew 5"(” ‘f’rs‘l’ " dS”e‘”s A Xzoo 167A.18 1 45° angled nose outside circlip® plers 18-60 230 ; Smber"
ATPOX75 1 10 F',S bj?’tgwmf.'ﬁ?’ gr S0 % vscre[;uisx 167A.23 1 45° angled nose outside circlip® pliers 32-100 834B.RTI 1 T
ATP1X100 1 Pmtw'lst® Ph'III‘Ip§® screm& rWerrh()? 00 16803 ! A5%ang bl o ool s 12:25 STG ' 5 5wood han‘:ﬂe screwdrivers
ATP2X125 1 Pmtw!srb Pn!ulps@ Screwdr!ve 24125 169A.18 145 angld nose inside il pes 18-60 YRIVI 1 Aluminium rivet box
ATWDHAXIS0 1 “’P 'tsw. t®' 0 §G_fewpgvgf 1 ;0 169A.23 1 45 angled nose inside circip® plirs 31-100 2T0AMA 1 Sl it bl

 HTOWSL SCIBCIIVer FZ Jx 185.34L 1 Extra-long plers 340 m : .
ATWH10X175 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 10x175 495A.22EL 1 Heavy-duty end nippers 226 235.J1 3 Set of 3 stainless steel scrapers
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UNIVERSAL TOOL SET

Nl CM.130A 165-piece industrial maintenance set

e 4 Qptions available:

- CM.130A: Set supplied without container.

- CM.130A-F: Set supplied with 1/3 foam trays (x13).

- 2074.M130A: Set supplied with 4-drawer chest BT.CAT.

- JET6.M130A: Set supplied with 6-drawer roller cabinet JET.6GM3.

440.JE18
44.JE12
113A.10C
R2NANO
$.161-5P12
AT3.5X75
AT4X100
AT5,5X100
ATDOX75
ATD1X100
ATD2X125
ATF6,5X150
ATF8X200
ATPOX75
ATP1X100
ATP2X125
AT3.5X100TVE
AT4X100TVE
AT6.5X150TVE
ATP1X100TVE
ATP2X125TVE
AP8x125
AV.HT1C
89.JP8A
167A.13
167A.18
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Description

18-piece set of metric combination wrenches
12-piece set of metric open-end wrenches
Chromed adjustable wrench 10"
Box of 1/4" 6-point sockets
1/2" 12-point sockets box + S.161B
Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 3.5x75
Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 4x100
Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 5.5x100
Protwist® screwdriver PZ 0x75
Protwist® screwdriver PZ 1x100
Protwist® screwdriver PZ 2x125
Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 6.5x150
Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 8x200
Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 0x75
Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 1x100
Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 2x125
Protwist® 1000v slim screwdriver for slotted screws 3.5x100
Protwist® 1000v slim screwdriver for slotted screws 4x100
Protwist® 1000v slim screwdriver for slotted screws 6.5x150
Protwist® 1000v Phillips® slim screwdriver 1x100
Protwist® 1000v Phillips® slim screwdriver 2x125
Protwist® square bit 8x125
Protwist® voltage tester
8-piece set of metric keys
45° angled nose outside circlip® pliers 10-25
45° angled nose outside circlip® pliers 18-60
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169A.13
169A.18
181A.25CPE
185A.20CPE
187A.18CPE
188A.16CPE
192A.16CPE
185.34L
501A
893B.213
200C.32
208A.32CBA
247.62
247.G4
249.6G2
249.64
256.4
263.18
265.618
603F
668A.8
840.F

980
779.PBT
STG
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Description

45° angled nose inside circlip® pliers 12-25
45° angled nose inside circlip® pliers 18-60
Multigrip pliers 250 mm
Sheathed half-round pliers 20 cm
Sheathed combination pliers 18 cm
Sheathed flat-nose pliers 16 cm
Sheathed diagonal cutters 16 cm
Extra-long pliers 340 mm
Multiposition long-nose lock-grip pliers
Tape measure 2 m/13 mm ABS
Composite riveting hammer 32 mm
Steel mallet 32 mm
Sheathed nail set - diam.2 mm
Sheathed nail set - diam.4 mm
Sheathed drift punch 2 mm
Sheathed drift punch 4 mm
Precision centre punch-diam.4 mm
Constant-profile chisel length 180 mm
Sheathed cape chisel - length 180 mm
Alu hacksaw
10 bimetal saw blades 8 teeth/cm
Lock-back knife
Straight blade general-purpose shears
Pen lamp
5 wood handle screwdrivers
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TOOL SETS INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE TOOL SETS

AL CM.120A 147-piece set of industrial maintenance tools

3 Options available:
- CM.120A: Set supplied without container.
- BT203.M120A: Set supplied with 3-drawer bi-material
toolbox BT.203
- 2092.M120A: Set supplied with roller chest 2092.B.
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= Qty Description =D Qty Description
440.7 1 0GV® combination wrench 7 mm ATP1X100 1 Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 1x100
440.8 1 0GV® combination wrench 8 mm ATP2X125 1 Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 2x125
440.10 1 0GV® combination wrench 10 mm AT4X100TVE 1 Protwist® 1000v slim screwdriver for slotted screws 4x100
440.11 1 0GV® combination wrench 11 mm AP1X100TVE 1 Protwist® 1000v Phillips® slim screwdriver 1x100
440.12 1 0GV® combination wrench 12 mm AP8x125 1 Protwist® square bit 8x125
440.13 1 0GV® combination wrench 13 mm 82H.JP9A 9 9-piece set of hexagonal keys
440.14 1 0GV® combination wrench 14 mm 181A.25CPE 1 Multigrip pliers 250 mm
440.16 1 0GV® combination wrench 16 mm 185A.20CPE 1 Sheathed half-round pliers 20 cm
440.17 1 0GV® combination wrench 17 mm 187A.18CPE 1 Sheathed combination pliers 18 cm
440.18 1 0GV® combination wrench 18 mm 188A.16CPE 1 Sheathed flat-nose pliers 16 cm
440.19 1 0GV® combination wrench 19 mm 192A.16CPE 1 Sheathed diagonal cutters 16 cm
440.21 1 0GV® combination wrench 21 mm 167A.18 1 45° angled nose outside circlip® pliers 18-60
440.22 1 0GV® combination wrench 22 mm 169A.18 1 45° angled nose inside circlip® pliers 18-60
440.24 1 0GV® combination wrench 24 mm 501A 1 Multiposition long-nose lock-grip pliers
44.JE12 12 12-piece set of metric open-end wrenches 893B.213 1 Tape measure 2 m/13 mm ABS
113AS.6C 1 Short-reach adjustable wrench 6" 200C.32 1 Composite riveting hammer 32 mm
R2NANO 38 Box of 1/4" 6-point sockets 208A.32CBA 1 Steel mallet 32 mm
$.161-4P6 26 1/2" 6-point sockets box + S.161B 247.62 1 Sheathed nail set - diam.2 mm
AT3.5X75 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 3.5x75 247.64 1 Sheathed nail set - diam.4 mm
AT4X100 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 4x100 249.62 1 Sheathed drift punch 2 mm
AT5.5X100 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 5.5x100 249.64 1 Sheathed drift punch 4 mm
ATDOX75 1 Protwist® screwdriver PZ 0x75 256.4 1 Precision centre punch-diam.4 mm
ATD1X100 1 Protwist® screwdriver PZ 1x100 603F 1 Alu hacksaw
ATD2X125 1 Protwist® screwdriver PZ 2x125 668A.8 10 10 bimetal saw blades 8 teeth/cm
ATF6.5X150 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 6.5x150 840.F 1 Lock-back knife
ATF8X200 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 8x200 STG 5 5 wood handle screwdrivers
ATPOX75 1 Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 0x75
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UNIVERSAL TOOL SET 1

Na CM.110A 126-piece set of industrial maintenance tools

e 4 QOptions available:
- CM.110A: Set supplied without container.
- 2050.M110-A: Set supplied with 5-compartment
metal toolbox BT.11A.
- 2120.M110A: Set supplied with tool bag BS.T20.
- CR4.M110A: Set supplied with roller chest JET.CR4GM.3
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=D Qty Description = Qty Description
440.7 1 0GV® combination wrench 7 mm ATP1X100 1 Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 1x100 @
440.8 1 0GV® combination wrench 8 mm ATP2X125 1 Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 2x125
440.10 1 0GV® combination wrench 10 mm AT4X100TVE 1 Protwist® 1000v slim screwdriver for slotted screws 4x100
440.11 1 0GV® combination wrench 11 mm AP8x125 1 Protwist® square bit 8x125
440.12 1 06V® combination wrench 12 mm 82H.JPOA 9 9-piece set of hexagonal keys FLUO
440.13 1 0GV® combination wrench 13 mm 181A.25CPE 1 Multigrip pliers 250 mm
440.14 1 0GV® combination wrench 14 mm 185A.20CPE 1 Sheathed half-round pliers 20 cm -
440.16 1 0GV® combination wrench 16 mm 187A.18CPE 1 Sheathed combination pliers 18 cm R F‘I‘d
440.17 1 0GV® combination wrench 17 mm 188A.16CPE 1 Sheathed flat-nose pliers 16 cm
440.18 1 0GV® combination wrench 18 mm 192A.16CPE 1 Sheathed diagonal cutters 16 cm
440.19 1 0GV® combination wrench 19 mm 167A.18 1 45° angled nose outside circlip® pliers 18-60
440.21 1 0GV® combination wrench 21 mm 169A.18 1 45° angled nose inside circlip® pliers 18-60 %@
440.22 1 0GV® combination wrench 22 mm 501A 1 Multiposition long-nose lock-grip pliers
440.24 1 0GV® combination wrench 24 mm 893B.213 1 Tape measure 2 m/13 mm ABS
113A.10C 1 Chromed adjustable wrench 10" 200H.32 1 Wooden grip riveting hammer 32 mm
R2NANO 38 Box of 1/4" 6-point sockets 208A.32CBA 1 Steel mallet 32 mm
$.161-4P6 26 1/2" 6-point sockets box + S.161B 247.62 1 Sheathed nail set - diam.2 mm
AT3.5X75 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 3.5x75 247.64 1 Sheathed nail set - diam.4 mm
AT4X100 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 4x100 249.62 1 Sheathed drift punch 2 mm
AT5.5X100 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 5.5x100 249.G4 1 Sheathed drift punch 4 mm ( )
ATD2X125 1 Protwist® screwdriver PZ 2x125 256.4 1 Precision centre punch-diam.4 mm
ATF6.5X150 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 6.5x150 603F 1 Alu hacksaw
ATF8X200 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 8x200 668A.8 10 10 himetal saw blades 8 teeth/cm
ATP0X75 1 Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 0x75 840.F 1 Lock-back knife 0—0
Aol
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TOOL SETS INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE TOOL SETS

N CM.100A 96-piece set of industrial maintenance tools

e 4 Qptions available:
- CM.100A: Set supplied without container.
- 2050.M100A: Set supplied with 5-compartment metal toolbox BT.11A.
- 2026.M100A: Set supplied with plastic toolbox BP.C24N.
- BT200.M100A: Set supplied with bi-material toolbox BT.200.

= Qty Description =0 Qty Description

440.7 1 0GV® combination wrench 7 mm AT5.5X100 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 5.5x100
440.8 1 0GV® combination wrench 8 mm ATF6.5X150 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 6.5x150
440.10 1 0GV® combination wrench 10 mm ATF8X200 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 8x200
440.11 1 0GV® combination wrench 11 mm ATPOX75 1 Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 0x75
440.12 1 0GV® combination wrench 12 mm ATP1X100 1 Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 1x100
440.13 1 0GV® combination wrench 13 mm ATP2X125 1 Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 2x125
440.14 1 0GV® combination wrench 14 mm AT4X100TVE 1 Protwist® 1000v slim screwdriver for slotted screws 4x100
440.16 1 0GV® combination wrench 16 mm 181A.25CPE 1 Multigrip pliers 250 mm

440.17 1 0GV® combination wrench 17 mm 187A.18CPE 1 Sheathed combination pliers 18 cm
440.18 1 0GV® combination wrench 18 mm 192A.16CPE 1 Sheathed diagonal cutters 16 cm
440.19 1 0GV® combination wrench 19 mm 893B.213 1 Tape measure 2 m/13 mm ABS

440.21 1 0GV® combination wrench 21 mm 200H.32 1 Wooden grip riveting hammer 32 mm
440.22 1 0GV® combination wrench 22 mm 247.62 1 Sheathed nail set - diam.2 mm

440.24 1 0GV® combination wrench 24 mm 247.G4 1 Sheathed nail set - diam.4 mm
113AS.6C 1 Short-reach adjustable wrench 6" 249,62 1 Sheathed drift punch 2 mm

R1PICO 29 Ultra-compact socket/bit box 249.G4 1 Sheathed drift punch 4 mm
$.161-3P6 23 1/2" 6-point sockets box + S.161 603F 1 Alu hacksaw

AT3.5X75 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 3.5x75 668A.8 10 10 himetal saw blades 8 teeth/cm
AT4X100 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 4x100
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UNIVERSAL TOOL SET 1

Nl CM.LT3 39-piece set of industrial maintenance tools

e 3 Options available:
- CM.LT3: Set supplied without container.
- 2060.LT3: Set supplied with 2-compartment metal toolbox BT.6A.
- BSSMB.LT3: Set supplied with compact tool bag BS.SMB.

FLUO
= Qty Description =2 Qty Description -
440.JE9 9 10-piece set of combination wrenches 8 to 19 mm 181A.25CPE 1 Multigrip pliers 250 mm RF1 d
75.JN10 10 10-piece set of box tube wrenches 187A.18G 1 Combination pliers 18 cm
AT3.5X100 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 3.5x100 192A.16G 1 Diagonal cutters 16 cm
AT5.5X150 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 5.5x150 200H.32 1 Wooden grip riveting hammer 32 mm
ATD1X75 1 Protwist® screwdriver PZ 1x75 249.4 1 Drift punch 4 mm
ATD2X100 1 Protwist® screwdriver PZ 2x100 249.6 1 Drift punch 6 mm
82H.JP9A 9 9-piece set of hexagonal keys 263.18 1

Constant-profile chisel length 180 mm
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TOOL SETS ELECTRICIANS TOOL SETS

\a CM.EL31 69-piece set of electricians tools

e 3 Options available:
- CM.EL31: Set supplied without container.
- 2132.EL31: Set supplied with metal toolbox BT.9.
- BPC16N.EL31: Set supplied with plastic toolbox BP.C16N.

%
%

= Qty Description =D Qty Description
22.JE6T 6 Set of 6 ‘micromechanic” open end wrenches 3.2 to 13mm HT.2X2,4 1 Protwist® tuning screwdriver for slotted screws
R2NANO 38 Box of 1/4" 6-point sockets 170A.18 1 Multigrip pliers 180 mm
AT2.5X50VE 1 PROTWIST® 1000v screwdriver for slotted screws 2.5x50 405.12MT 1 Microtech® axial cutters
AT3.5x75VE 1 Protwist® 1000v screwdriver for slotted screws 3.5x75 406.MT 1 Microtech® compact cutters
AT4X100TVE 1 Protwist® 1000v slim screwdriver for slotted screws 4x100 420.MT 1 Microtech® grip pliers
AT5.5x150VE 1 Protwist® 1000v screwdriver for slotted screws 5.5x150 431.LMT 1 Microtech® slim profile nose grip pliers
ATDOX75VE 1 Protwist® 1000v Pozidriv® screwdriver 0x75 433.LMT 1 Microtech® 45° slim profile nose grip pliers
ATD1X100TVE 1 Protwist® 1000v Pozidriv® slim screwdriver 1x100 4498 1 Crimping pliers
ATPOX75VE 1 Protwist® 1000v Phillips® screwdriver 0x75 1230B.20 1 Soldering iron 20 w
ATP1X100TVE 1 Protwist® 1000 Phillips® slim screwdriver 1x100 1830.1 1 Brush
AEF.J1 5 5-piece set of Microtech® Protwist® screwdrivers 839A.1 1 Desoldering pump
AFU.0 1 Screw starter for slotted screws
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ELECTRICIANS TOOL SETSUNIVERSAL TOOL SET 1

AP CM.EL32 94-piece set of electricians tools ELE
1 6 U
o —
b d
3 Options available: T
- CM.EL32: Set supplied without container.
- 2208.EL32: Set supplied with case BV.51A.
- BST20.EL32: Set supplied with tool bag BS.T20.
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=D Qty Description = Qty Description
22.JE6T 6 Set of 6 ‘micromechanic" open end wrenches 3.2 to 13mm 406.MT 1 Microtech® compact cutters
113AS.6C 1 Short-reach adjustable wrench 6" 420.MT 1 Microtech® grip pliers %@
R2NANO 38 Box of 1/4" 6-point sockets 431.MT 1 Microtech® short nose grip pliers
AT4X35 1 Protwist® short screwdriver for slotted screws 4x35 433.LMT 1 Microtech® 45° slim profile nose grip pliers
AT3.5x75VE 1 Protwist® 1000v screwdriver for slotted screws 3.5x75 4498 1 Crimping pliers
AT4X100TVE 1 Protwist® 1000v slim screwdriver for slotted screws 4x100 897A.319 1 Tape measure 3 m grip body
AT5.5x150VE 1 Protwist® 1000v screwdriver for slotted screws 5.5x150 841 1 Short blade scissors
ATDOX75VE 1 Protwist® 1000v Pozidriv® screwdriver 0x75 840.F 1 Lock-back knife
ATD1X100TVE 1 Protwist® 1000v Pozidriv® slim screwdriver 1x100 779.PBT 1 Pen lamp
ATPOX75VE 1 Protwist® 1000v Phillips® screwdriver 0x75 1230B.20 1 Soldering iron 20 w f )
ATP1X100TVE 1 Protwist® 1000v Phillips® slim screwdriver 1x100 141.12 1 Straight model tweezers
AFU.0 1 Screw starter for slotted screws 1830.1 1 Brush
AMR 1 Protwist® multiblade screwdriver 834.R2 1 Inspection mirror
HT.2X2,4 1 Protwist® tuning screwdriver for slotted screws 835A 1 Spring puller
83SH.JP9A 9 9-piece set of metric spherical keys 839A.1 1 Desoldering pump
181A.18G 1 Multigrip pliers 180 mm AS.6L140T2A 6 Set of 6 files
405.12MT 1 Microtech® axial cutters AS.6L160T2A 1 Set of 6 needle files 160 mm ﬂ-
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TOOL SETS ELECTRICIANS TOOL SETS

Nl CM.EL34 101-piece set of electricians tools

3 Options available:
- CM.EL34: Set supplied without container.
- 2138.EL34: Set supplied with case BV.21ST.
- BSR20.EL34: Set supplied with roller tool bag BS.R20.

= Qty Description = Qty Description

467S.1/4 1 Short-reach ratchet wrench 1/4 181A.18G 1 Multigrip pliers 180 mm
4675.5/16 1 Short-reach ratchet wrench 5/16 405.12MT 1 Microtech® axial cutters
4675.11/32 1 Short-reach ratchet wrench 11/32 405.MT 1 Microtech® compact cutters
4675.3/8 1 Short-reach ratchet wrench 3/8 416.PMT 1 Microtech® slim profile sharp tip cutters
467S.7/16 1 Short-reach ratchet wrench 7/16 431.MT 1 Microtech® short nose grip pliers
467S.1/2 1 Short-reach ratchet wrench 1/2 433.LMT 1 Microtech® 45° slim profile nose grip pliers
4675.9/16 1 Short-reach ratchet wrench 9/16 4498 1 Crimping pliers

4675.5/8 1 Short-reach ratchet wrench 5/8 897A.319 1 Tape measure 3 m grip body
467S.11/16 1 Short-reach ratchet wrench 11/16 840.F 1 Lock-back knife

4678.3/4 1 Short-reach ratchet wrench 3/4 841 1 Short blade scissors

22.JE6T 6 Set of 6 ‘micromechanic" open end wrenches 3.2 to 13mm 779.PBT 1 Pen lamp

113A.6C 1 Chromed adjustable wrench 6" 839A 1 Desoldering pump
R.420AMU 29 Box of 1/4" 6-point metric and inch-size sockets 834 1 Inspection mirror

AMR 1 Protwist® multiblade screwdriver 835A 1 Spring puller

AT4X35 1 Protwist® short screwdriver for slotted screws 4x35 826.0 1 Mechanical finger

ATP1X35 1 Protwist® short Phillips® screwdriver 1x35 1230B.20 1 Soldering iron 20 w
AT3.5x75VE 1 Protwist® 1000v screwdriver for slotted screws 3.5x75 141.12 1 Straight model tweezers
ATAX100VE 1 Protwist® 1000v screwdriver for slotted screws 4x100 152.Y 1 PVC sheath 45° tweezers
AT5.5x150VE 1 Protwist® 1000v screwdriver for slotted screws 5.5x150 153 1 Straight model tweezers with cross nose
ATDOX75VE 1 Protwist® 1000v Pozidriv® screwdriver 0x75 1802A.N 1 Black wire mini-grip
ATD1X100VE 1 Protwist® 1000v Pozidriv® screwdriver 1x100 1802A.R 1 Red wire mini-grip
ATPOX75VE 1 Protwist® 1000v Phillips® screwdriver 0x75 1803A.N 1 Black probe
ATP1X100VE 1 Protwist® 1000v Phillips® screwdriver 1x100 1803A.R 1 Red probe

AFU.0 1 Screw starter for slotted screws 1804B.N 1 Black connection lead

AFUX.1 1 Screw starter for Phillips® screws 1804B.R 1 Red connection lead
82H.JE10 10 Set of hexagonal keys - metric 1830.1 1 Brush

82H.JU7 7 Set of hexagonal keys - inch
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ELECTRICIANS TOOL SETSUNIVERSAL TOOL SET

\P CM.EL35 172-piece set of electricians tools

e 3 Options available:
- CM.EL35: Set supplied without container.
- 2138.EL35: Set supplied with case BV.21ST.
- BPC24N.EL35: Set supplied with plastic toolbox BP.C24N.

=0

467BS.JP6
467S.1/4
4675.5/16
467S.11/32
4678.3/8
4678.7/16
4678.1/2
4675.9/16
4678.5/8
467S.11/16
4678.3/4
22.4X5
22.6X7
22.8X9
22.10X11
22.12X13
113A.6C
R.420AMU
AMR

AT4X35
ATP1X35
AT3.5x75VE

AT4X100TVE
AT5.5x150VE
ATDOX75VE
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1
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1
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Description

6-piece set of short-reach wrenches on case

Short-reach ratchet wrench 1/4
Short-reach ratchet wrench 5/16
Short-reach ratchet wrench 11/32
Short-reach ratchet wrench 3/8
Short-reach ratchet wrench 7/16
Short-reach ratchet wrench 1/2
Short-reach ratchet wrench 9/16
Short-reach ratchet wrench 5/8
Short-reach ratchet wrench 11/16
Short-reach ratchet wrench 3/4
‘Micromechanic" metric open end wrench
‘Micromechanic" metric open end wrench
‘Micromechanic" metric open end wrench
‘Micromechanic" metric open end wrench
‘Micromechanic" metric open end wrench
Chromed adjustable wrench 6"
Box of 1/4" 6-point metric and inch-size sockets
Protwist® multiblade screwdriver
Protwist® short screwdriver for slotted
screws 4x35
Protwist® short Phillips® screwdriver 1x35
Protwist® 1000v screwdriver for
slotted screws 3.5x75
Protwist® 1000v slim screwdriver for
slotted screws 4x100
Protwist® 1000v screwdriver for
slotted screws 5.5x150
Protwist® 1000v Pozidriv®
screwdriver 0x75

=0
ATD1X100VE
ATPOX75VE
ATP1X100VE

AE.J1

AFU.0
AFUX.1
84E.0,9X35
84E.1,3X35
84E.1,5X35
84E.2,5X75
84E.2X75
R.PEJ31
82H.JE10
82H.JU10
181A.186
405.12MT
405.MT

416.PMT
431.MT
432.MT

433.LMT

4498
897A.319
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Description

Protwist® 1000v
Pozidriv® screwdriver 1x100
Protwist® 1000v
Phillips® screwdriver 0x75
Protwist® 1000v
Phillips® screwdriver 1x100
8-piece set of Microtech®
Protwist® screwdrivers
Screw starter for slotted screws
Screw starter for Phillips® screws
Microtech® Protwist® hexagonal screwdriver
Microtech® Protwist® hexagonal screwdriver
Microtech® Protwist® hexagonal screwdriver
Microtech® Protwist® hexagonal screwdriver
Hexagonal micro key 2x75 mm
Bit and bit holder box
Set of hexagonal keys - metric
10-piece set of keys in wallet
Multigrip pliers 180 mm
Microtech® axial cutters
Microtech® compact cutters
Microtech® slim profile
sharp tip cutters
Microtech® short
nose grip pliers
Microtech® short
nose grip pliers
Microtech® 45° slim profile
nose grip pliers
Crimping pliers
Tape measure 3 m grip body

=0

251A.1
251A.1,5
251A.2
251A.2,5
251A.3
251A.3,5
251A.4
251A5
251A.6
200C.26
840.F
841
779.PBT
87221
1130.1
372
826.0
8272
834B.RTIS
835A
8397
AS.6L140T2A
12308.20
152.Y
153
1802A.N
1802A.R
1803A.N
1803A.R
1804B.N
1804B.R
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Description

Drift punch 1 mm
Drift punch 1.5 mm
Drift punch 2 mm
Drift punch 2.5 mm
Drift punch 3 mm
Drift punch 3.5 mm
Drift punch 4 mm
Drift punch 5 mm
Drift punch 6 mm
Composite riveting hammer 26 mm
Lock-back knife
Short blade scissors
Pen lamp
Multifunction sheath strippers
Desoldering harness
Pen oil can
Mechanical finger
Flexible mechanical finger
LED telescopic mirror 30mm
Spring puller
Desoldering pump
Set of 6 files
Soldering iron 20 w
PVC sheath 45° tweezers
Straight model tweezers with cross nose
Black wire mini-grip
Red wire mini-grip
Black probe
Red probe
Black connection lead
Red connection lead
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TOOL SETS ELECTROMECHANICAL TOOL SETS

A\l CM.EMA40A 80-piece set of electromechanical tools

e 4 Options available:

- CM.EM40A: Set supplied without container.

- BPC16N.EM40A: Set supplied with plastic toolbox BP.C16N.
- BST14.EM40A: Set supplied with tool bag BS.T14.

- DS295.EM40A: Set supplied with 3-drawer Tough System®

toolbox BSYS.BPC3T.

=0

44.JE9T
113A.6C
R2NANO
AT4X35
AT3.5x75VE
AT4X100TVE
AT5.5X125TVE
AT6.5X150TVE
ATPOX75VE
ATP1X100TVE
ATP2X125TVE
AFU.2
83H.JP9A
181A.25CPE

o/ WIS FACOME

ty
9
1
38
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Description

9-piece set of open end wrenches 8 to 19 mm
Chromed adjustable wrench 6"
Box of 1/4" 6-point sockets
Protwist® short screwdriver for slotted screws 4x35
Protwist® 1000v screwdriver for slotted screws 3.5x75
Protwist® 1000v slim screwdriver for slotted screws 4x100
Protwist® 1000v slim screwdriver for slotted screws 5.5x125
Protwist® 1000v slim screwdriver for slotted screws 6.5x150
Protwist® 1000v Phillips® screwdriver 0x75
Protwist® 1000v Phillips® slim screwdriver 1x100
Protwist® 1000v Phillips® slim screwdriver 2x125
Screw starter for slotted screws
9-piece set of long-reach metric keys
Multigrip pliers 250 mm

=0

192A.16G
193A.16CPE
194A.17CPE
195A.16CPE
893B.213
251A.2
251A.3
251A4
840.F
779.PBT
834B.RTI
835A
141.12
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Description

Diagonal cutters 16 cm
Sheathed half-round pliers 160 mm
Wire stripper 170 mm
Half-round short nose pliers 160 mm
Tape measure 2 m/13 mm ABS
Drift punch 2 mm
Drift punch 3 mm
Drift punch 4 mm
Lock-back knife
Pen lamp
LED telescopic mirror 55 mm
Spring puller
Straight model tweezers




ELECTROMECHANICAL TOOL SETSUNIVERSAL TOOL SET 1

N CM.EM41A 120-piece set of electromechanical tools

e 4 QOptions available:
- CM.EM41A: Set supplied without container.
- 2208.EM41A: Set supplied with case BV.51A.
- BSR20.EM41A: Set supplied with roller tool bag BS.R20.
- BT200.EM41A: Set supplied with bi-material toolbox BT.200.

e

%
= Qty Description =D Qty Description
39.JE16T 16 16-piece set of short-reach combination wrenches 3.2 to 17mm 405.10MT 1 Microtech® cutters ELUO
113A.6C 1 Chromed adjustable wrench 6" 405.12MT 1 Microtech® axial cutters
R2NANO 38 Box of 1/4" 6-point sockets 4498 1 Crimping pliers
AT4X35 1 Protwist® short screwdriver for slotted screws 4x35 804 1 Feeler gauge —
ATP1X35 1 Protwist® short Phillips® screwdriver 1x35 893B.213 1 Tape measure 2 m/13 mm ABS R F‘I‘d
AT3.5X100TVE 1 Protwist® 1000v slim screwdriver for slotted screws 3.5x100 251A1 1 Drift punch 1 mm
AT4X100TVE 1 Protwist® 1000v slim screwdriver for slotted screws 4x100 251A.2 1 Drift punch 2 mm
AT5.5X125TVE 1 Protwist® 1000v slim screwdriver for slotted screws 5.5x125 251A.3 1 Drift punch 3 mm
AT6.5X150TVE 1 Protwist® 1000v slim screwdriver for slotted screws 6.5x150 251A.4 1 Drift punch 4 mm C%%
ATD1X100TVE 1 Protwist® 1000v Pozidriv® slim screwdriver 1x100 256.2,5 1 Precision centre punch-diam.2.5 mm
ATD2X125TVE 1 Protwist® 1000v Pozidriv® slim screwdriver 2x125 200H.26 1 Hickory riveting hammer 26 mm
ATPOX75VE 1 Protwist® 1000v Phillips® screwdriver 0x75 841 1 Short blade scissors
ATP1X100TVE 1 Protwist® 1000v Phillips® slim screwdriver 1x100 840.F 1 Lock-back knife
ATP2X125TVE 1 Protwist® 1000v Phillips® slim screwdriver 2x125 779.PBT 1 Pen lamp
AE.J1 8 8-piece set of Microtech® Protwist® screwdrivers 872271 1 Multifunction sheath strippers
AFU.2 1 Screw starter for slotted screws 12308B.20 1 Soldering iron 20 w ﬁ:(m]mm
AFUX.1 1 Screw starter for Phillips® screws 141,12 1 Straight model tweezers
82H.JP9A 9 9-piece set of hexagonal keys 152.Y 1 PVC sheath 45° tweezers
177A.13 1 Straight-nose outside circlip® pliers 153 1 Straight model tweezers with cross nose
179A.13 1 Straight-nose inside circlip® pliers 234 1 Scriber
181A.18G 1 Multigrip pliers 180 mm 827.1 1 Extra-thin magnetic finger
401.MT 1 Microtech® extra-long reach nose pliers 834B.RTI 1 LED telescopic mirror 55 mm
402.MT 1 Microtech® extra-long reach nose pliers 835A 1 Spring puller
403.MT 1 Microtech® extra-long reach angled nose pliers AS.6L160T2A 1 Set of 6 needle files 160 mm ﬂ@.@
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TOOL SETS ELECTROMECHANICAL TOOL SETS

AL CM.EM42A 105-piece set of electromechanical tools

3 Options available:
- CM.EM42A: Set supplied without container.
- BPC19N.EM42A: Set supplied with plastic toolbox BP.C19N.
- BST20.EM42A: Set supplied with tool bag BS.T20.

e
o,
| -

= Qty Description =D Qty Description
440.JE11 1 Set of 11 combination wrenches 7 to 19mm 467 1 Circlip® outside pliers with interchangeable bits
467BS.JP6 6 6-piece set of short-reach wrenches on case 469 1 Circlip® inside pliers with interchangeable bits
113A.6C 1 Chromed adjustable wrench 6" 185.34L 1 Extra-long pliers 340 mm
R2NANO 38 Box of 1/4" 6-point sockets 893B.213 1 Tape measure 2 m/13 mm ABS
AT4X35 1 Protwist® short screwdriver for slotted screws 4x35 840.F 1 Lock-back knife
AT3.5x75VE 1 Protwist® 1000v screwdriver for slotted screws 3.5x75 980 1 Straight blade general-purpose shears
AT4X100TVE 1 Protwist® 1000v slim screwdriver for slotted screws 4x100 251A.2 1 Drift punch 2 mm
AT5.5X125TVE 1 Protwist® 1000v slim screwdriver for slotted screws 5.5x125 251A.3 1 Drift punch 3 mm
AT6.5X150TVE 1 Protwist® 1000v slim screwdriver for slotted screws 6.5x150 251A.4 1 Drift punch 4 mm
ATPOX75VE 1 Protwist® 1000v Phillips® screwdriver 0x75 200C.32 1 Composite riveting hammer 32 mm
ATP1X100TVE 1 Protwist® 1000v Phillips® slim screwdriver 1x100 779.PBT 1 Pen lamp
ATP2X125TVE 1 Protwist® 1000v Phillips® slim screwdriver 2x125 872271 1 Multifunction sheath strippers
AFU.2 1 Screw starter for slotted screws 1230B.20 1 Soldering iron 20 w
83H.JP9A 1 9-piece set of long-reach metric keys 141,12 1 Straight model tweezers
181A.25CPE 1 Multigrip pliers 250 mm 834B.RTI 1 LED telescopic mirror 55 mm
192A.166 1 Diagonal cutters 16 cm 835A 1 Spring puller
193A.16CPE 1 Sheathed half-round pliers 160 mm 270A.MA 1 Steel wire brush
194A.17CPE 1 Wire stripper 170 mm 235.J1 3 Set of 3 stainless steel scrapers
195A.16CPE 1 Half-round short nose pliers 160 mm AS.6L160T2A 1 Set of 6 needle files 160 mm
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ELECTRONIC TOOL SETSUNIVERSAL TOOL SET 1

Nl CM.SE 15-piece set of electronic tools

3 Options available:
- CM.SE: Set supplied without container.
- 2180.SE: Set supplied with leather bag BV.100.
- BSSMB.SE: Set supplied with tool bag BS.SMB.

—

= Qty Description = Qty Description

AT2.5X50VE 1 PROTWIST® 1000v screwdriver for slotted screws 2.5x50 187A.18VE 1 1000 v insulated combination pliers
AT3.5x75VE 1 Protwist® 1000v screwdriver for slotted screws 3.5x75 194A.17VE 1 1000 v insulated combination pliers
AT4X100TVE 1 Protwist® 1000v slim screwdriver for slotted screws 4x100 391A.16VE 1 1000v insulated wire stripper
AT5.5X125TVE 1 Protwist® 1000v slim screwdriver for slotted screws 5.5x125 402.MT 1 Microtech® extra-long reach nose pliers
AT6.5X150TVE 1 Protwist® 1000v slim screwdriver for slotted screws 6.5x150 405.12MT 1 Microtech® axial cutters
ATPOX75VE 1 Protwist® 1000v Phillips® screwdriver 0x75 449B 1 Crimping pliers
ATP1X100TVE 1 Protwist® 1000v Phillips® slim screwdriver 1x100 840.1 1

ATP2X125TVE 1 Protwist® 1000v Phillips® slim screwdriver 2x125

FLUO
rRFid
Wooden handle electricians knife
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TOOL SETS ELECTRONIC TOOL SETS

AL CM.E16 39-piece set of electronic tools

e 4 Options available:
- CM.E16: Set supplied without container.
- 2163.E16: Set supplied with case BV.7A.
- BPC16N.E16: Set supplied with plastic toolbox BP.C16N.

- DS290.E16: Set supplied with 2-drawer Tough System® toolbox BSYS.BPC2T.

= Qty Description

44.14X15 1 Open end wrench 14 x 15 mm

44.16X17 1 Open end wrench 16 x 17 mm

44.18X19 1 Open end wrench 18 x 19 mm

44.21X23 1 Open end wrench 21 x 23 mm

44.22X24 1 Open end wrench 22 x 24 mm

22.JE6T 6 Set of 6 ‘micromechanic" open end wrenches 3.2 to 13mm
113A.8C 1 Chromed adjustable wrench 8"

R2NANO 38 Box of 1/4" 6-point sockets

AMS 1 Standard Protwist® multiblade screwdriver
AT2,5X50VE 1 PROTWIST® 1000v screwdriver for slotted screws 2.5x50
AT3,5X100TVE 1 Protwist® 1000v slim screwdriver for slotted screws 3.5x100
AT4X100TVE 1 Protwist® 1000v slim screwdriver for slotted screws 4x100
AT5.5x150VE 1 Protwist® 1000v screwdriver for slotted screws 5.5x150

%/ RIS FACOME

=0

ATPOX75VE
ATP1X100TVE
83SH.JP9A
391A.16CPE
181A.25CPE
187A.18CPE
194A.17CPE
4498

256.6
263.15
203H.18
841

840.F

Description

Protwist® 1000 Phillips® screwdriver 0x75
Protwist® 1000v Phillips® slim screwdriver 1x100
9-piece set of metric spherical keys
Diagonal cutters
Multigrip pliers 250 mm
Sheathed combination pliers 18 cm
Wire stripper 170 mm
Crimping pliers
Precision centre punch-diam.6 mm
Chisel 150 mm
Electricians hammer
Short blade scissors
Lock-back knife




ELECTRONIC TOOL SETSUNIVERSAL TOOL SET 1

\C CM.E17 101-piece set of electronic tools EERE ]%
e
—

|

=] :
e 4 Qptions available:

- CM.E17: Set supplied without container.
- 2050.E17: Set supplied with metal toolbox BT.11A.

- BST20.E17: Set supplied with tool bag BS.T20.
- DS295.E17: Set supplied with 3-drawer Tough System®
toolbox BSYS.BPC3T.

e

%
FLUO
= Qty Description =D Qty Description
44.16X17 1 Open end wrench 16 x 17 mm 190A.20CPE 1 Front cutters 20 cm
44.18X19 1 Open end wrench 18 x 19 mm 194A.17CPE 1 Wire stripper 170 mm ‘:d
44.21X23 1 Open end wrench 21 x 23 mm 195A.20CPE 1 Sheathed half-round pliers 20 cm RF1
44.22X24 1 Open end wrench 22 x 24 mm 391A.16CPE 1 Diagonal cutters
22.JE6T 6 Set of 6 ‘micromechanic" open end wrenches 3.2 to 13mm 4498 1 Crimping pliers
113A.6C 1 Chromed adjustable wrench 6" 582.7 1 Long-nose auto lock-grip pliers 7"
R2NANO 38 Box of 1/4" 6-point sockets 893B.213 1 Tape measure 2 m/13 mm ABS
AT3.5x75VE 1 Protwist® 1000v screwdriver for slotted screws 3.5x75 200C.32 1 Composite riveting hammer 32 mm
AT4X100TVE 1 Protwist® 1000v slim screwdriver for slotted screws 4x100 203H.18 1 Electricians hammer
AT5.5x150VE 1 Protwist® 1000v screwdriver for slotted screws 5.5x150 249.2 1 Drift punch 2 mm
AT6.5X150TVE 1 Protwist® 1000v slim screwdriver for slotted screws 6.5x150 249.4 1 Drift punch 4 mm
ATD1X100TVE 1 Protwist® 1000v Pozidriv® slim screwdriver 1x100 256.6 1 Precision centre punch-diam.6 mm
ATD2X125TVE 1 Protwist® 1000v Pozidriv® slim screwdriver 2x125 259 1 Slim-profile chisel
ATP1X100VE 1 Protwist® 1000v Phillips® screwdriver 1x100 601 1 Hacksaw lfqmﬂ
ATP2X125VE 1 Protwist® 1000v Phillips® screwdriver 2x125 841 1 Short blade scissors
AP8x125 1 Protwist® square bit 8x125 412B.10 1 Copper aluminium cable cutters
AFU.1 1 Protwist® screw starter for slotted screws 7x130 668A.8 10 10 bimetal saw blades 8 teeth/cm
83SH.JP9A 9 9-piece set of metric spherical keys 840.F 1 Lock-back knife
181A.25CPE 1 Multigrip pliers 250 mm 701B 1 Multimeter
187A.18CPE 1 Sheathed combination pliers 18 cm 985956 1 Sheath strippers
188A.16CPE 1 Sheathed flat-nose pliers 16 cm 1230B.20 1 Soldering iron 20 w ﬂ-
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TOOL SETS ELECTRONIC TOOL SETS

AL CM.E18 120-piece set of electronic tools

e 5 Options available:
- CM.E18: Set supplied without container.
- 2070.E18: Set supplied with metal toolbox BT.13A.
- 2120.E18: Set supplied with tool bag BS.T20.
- BPC24N.E18: Set supplied with plastic toolbox BP.C24N.
- DS295.E18: Set supplied with 3-drawer Tough System® toolbox BSYS.BPC2T.

= Qty Description =D Qty Description

440.JE9 9 10-piece set of combination wrenches 8 to 19 mm 195A.20CPE 1 Sheathed half-round pliers 20 cm
467BS.JP6 6 6-piece set of short-reach wrenches on case 391A.16CPE 1 Diagonal cutters
22.JE6T 6 Set of 6 ‘micromechanic" open end wrenches 3.2 to 13mm 805.1 1 Slide rule 1/50th - 150 mm
113A.6C 1 Chromed adjustable wrench 6" 307B.40 1 Trapezoid level

R2NANO 38 Box of 1/4" 6-point sockets 893B.213 1 Tape measure 2 m/13 mm ABS
AT3.5x75VE 1 Protwist® 1000v screwdriver for slotted screws 3.5x75 DELA.1051.200 1 Stainless steel flexible rule
AT4X100TVE 1 Protwist® 1000v slim screwdriver for slotted screws 4x100 200C.32 1 Composite riveting hammer 32 mm
AT5.5x150VE 1 Protwist® 1000v screwdriver for slotted screws 5.5x150 203H.18 1 Electricians hammer
AT6.5X150TVE 1 Protwist® 1000v slim screwdriver for slotted screws 6.5x150 249.2 1 Drift punch 2 mm
ATD1X100TVE 1 Protwist® 1000v Pozidriv® slim screwdriver 1x100 249.3 1 Drift punch 3 mm
ATD2X125TVE 1 Protwist® 1000v Pozidriv® slim screwdriver 2x125 249.4 1 Drift punch 4 mm
ATP1X100VE 1 Protwist® 1000v Phillips® screwdriver 1x100 256.6 1 Precision centre punch-diam.6 mm
ATP2X125VE 1 Protwist® 1000v Phillips® screwdriver 2x125 259 1 Slim-profile chisel
AP8x125 1 Protwist® square bit 8x125 412B.10 1 Copper aluminium cable cutters
AFP1 1 Protwist® screw starter 668A.8 10 10 bimetal saw blades 8 teeth/cm
AFU.1 1 Protwist® screw starter for slotted screws 7x130 601 1 Hacksaw
83SH.JP9A 9 9-piece set of metric spherical keys 84 1 Short blade scissors

500A 1 Multiposition short-nose lock-grip pliers 840.1 1 Wooden handle electricians knife
181A.25CPE 1 Multigrip pliers 250 mm 701B 1 Multimeter
185A.20CPE 1 Sheathed half-round pliers 20 cm 87221 1 Multifunction sheath strippers
187A.18CPE 1 Sheathed combination pliers 18 cm 673838 1 Serkan® ratchet crimping pliers for pre-insulated terminals
188A.16CPE 1 Sheathed flat-nose pliers 16 cm 985956 1 Sheath strippers
190A.20CPE 1 Front cutters 20 cm 1230B.20 1 Soldering iron 20 w
194A.17CPE 1 Wire stripper 170 mm 826.1 1 Flexible mechanical finger
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PLUMBERS TOOL SETS 1

Nl CM.200A 67-piece set of plumbers tools

e 3 Options available:
- CM.200A: Set supplied without container.
- BT6A.M200A: Set supplied with metal toolbox BT.6A.
- BSLMBC.M200A: Set supplied with fabric/PVC tool bag BS.LMBC.
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= Qty Description = Qty Description

467BF.JP10 10 10-piece set of flexible ratchet combination wrenches on case 83H.JP9A 1 9-piece set of long-reach metric keys

113AS.6C 1 Short-reach adjustable wrench 6" 170A.25 1 Standard multigrip pliers FLUO
131A.18 1 Stillson pipe wrench 450 mm 192A.16G 1 Diagonal cutters 16 cm

R1PICO 29 Ultra-compact socket/bit box 185A.20G 1 Half-round nose pliers

AT2X75 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 2x75 187A.18G 1 Combination pliers 18 cm ‘:d
AT3,5X75 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 3.5x75 893B.213 1 Tape measure 2 m/13 mm ABS RFI
AT4X100 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 4x100 200C.32 1 Composite riveting hammer 32 mm

AT5.5X100 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 5.5x100 844.0 1 Folding utility knife

ATPOX75 1 Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 0x75 338B.1 1 Iron pipe cutter

ATP1X100 1 Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 1x100 334C.35NX 1 Stainless steel pipe cutter

ATP2X125 1 Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 2x125 RD.MD200EMA 1 Flat second-cut file 200 mm with grip




TOOL SETS PLUMBERS TOOL SETS

AL CM.210A 94-piece set of plumbers tools

e 4 Options available:
- CM.210A: Set supplied without container.
- BT11A.M210A: Set supplied with metal toolbox BT.11A.
- BPC16N.M210A: Set supplied with plastic toolbox BP.C16N.
- DS295.M210A: Set supplied with 3-drawer Tough System®

toolbox BSYS.BPC3T.
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= Qty Description = Qty Description
467BF.JP10 10 10-piece set of flexible ratchet combination wrenches on case 83H.JP9A 1 9-piece set of long-reach metric keys
42.14X17 1 15° flare nut wrench 14x17 mm 89.JP6 6 Set of Torx® keys
42.19X22 1 15° flare nut wrench 19x22 mm 170A.25 1 Standard multigrip pliers
42.24X27 1 15° flare nut wrench 24x27 mm 187A.18CPE 1 Sheathed combination pliers 18 cm
42,30X32 1 15° flare nut wrench 30x32 mm 192A.16CPE 1 Sheathed diagonal cutters 16 cm
113AS.6C 1 Short-reach adjustable wrench 6" 185A.20CPE 1 Sheathed half-round pliers 20 cm
113AS.8C 1 Short-reach adjustable wrench 8" 893B.213 1 Tape measure 2 m/13 mm ABS
131A.18 1 Stillson pipe wrench 450 mm 307B.40 1 Trapezoid level
131A.14 1 Stillson pipe wrench 350 mm 200C.32 1 Composite riveting hammer 32 mm
136A.2 1 Chain wrench 338B.1 1 Iron pipe cutter
R2NANO 38 Box of 1/4" 6-point sockets 334C.35NX 1 Stainless steel pipe cutter
AT2X75 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 2x75 335B.40 1 Ratchet pipe cutter
AT3.5X75 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 3.5x75 334C.35 1 High-precision copper pipe cutter 35 mm
AT4X100 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 4x100 844.D 1 Folding utility knife
AT5.5X100 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 5.5x100 603F 1 Alu hacksaw
ATPOX75 1 Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 0x75 RD.MD200EMA 1 Flat second-cut file 200 mm with grip
ATP1X100 1 Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 1x100 DRD.MD250EMA 1 Half-round file 250 mm with grip
ATP2X125 1 Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 2x125
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GENERAL SERVICES TOOL SETS

Nl CM.SG3A 79-piece set of general services tools

e 3 Options available:
- CM.SG3A: Set supplied without container.
- BST14.SG3A: Set supplied with tool bag BS.T14.
- DS290.SG3A: Set supplied with 2-drawer Tough System®
toolbox BSYS.BPC3T.
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= Qty Description = Qty Description RE1 d

44.JE8 8 8-piece set of open end wrenches 8 to 24 mm ATP2X125 1 Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 2x125

92A.10 1 Angled box wrenches 10 mm AT4X100TVE 1 Protwist® 1000v slim screwdriver for slotted screws 4x100

92A.11 1 Angled box wrenches 11 mm ATP2X125TVE 1 Protwist® 1000v Phillips® slim screwdriver 2x125

92A.12 1 Angled box wrenches 12 mm 82H.JP9A 9 9-piece set of hexagonal keys

92A.13 1 Angled box wrenches 13 mm 170A.25 1 Standard multigrip pliers

92A.5,5 1 Angled box wrenches 5.5 mm 185A.20G 1 Half-round nose pliers

92A.6 1 Angled box wrenches 6 mm 192A.16G 1 Diagonal cutters 16 cm

92A.7 1 Angled box wrenches 7 mm 501A 1 Multiposition long-nose lock-grip pliers kd

92A.8 1 Angled box wrenches 8 mm 893B.213 1 Tape measure 2 m/13 mm ABS

92A.9 1 Angled box wrenches 9 mm 200H.32 1 Wooden grip riveting hammer 32 mm

113A.12C 1 Chromed adjustable wrench 12" 256.4 1 Precision centre punch-diam.4 mm fﬂmﬂ

131A.14 1 Stillson pipe wrench 350 mm 601 1 Hacksaw

R1PICO 29 Ultra-compact socket/bit box 8 1 Short blade scissors

AT5.5X100 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 5.5x100 840.F 1 Lock-back knife

AT6.5X150 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 6.5x150 844.D 1 Folding utility knife

ATF10X200 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 10x200 DRD.MD250EMA 1 Half-round file 250 mm with grip

ATF8X150 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 8x150 PAM.B250EMA 1 Flat bastard file

ATP1X100 1 Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 1x100 RD.MD200EMA 1 Flat second-cut file 200 mm with grip ﬂ-
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TOOL SETS PLUMBERS TOOL SETS

AP CM.SG4A 112-piece set of general services tools

e 4 Options available:
- CM.SG4A: Set supplied without container.
- 2046.SG4A: Set supplied with metal toolbox BT.13A.
- BSR20.SG4A: Set supplied with tool bag BS.R20.
- DS295.SG4A: Set supplied with 3-drawer Tough System® toolbox BSYS.BPC3T.

= Qty Description = Qty Description
44.JE8 8 8-piece set of open end wrenches 8 to 24 mm 495A.25EL 1 End nippers
44.6X7 1 Open end wrench 6 x 7 mm 501A 1 Multiposition long-nose lock-grip pliers
64C.J2 2 2-piece set of ratchet wrenches 64Cset 193.206G 1 Angled combination pliers
92A.10 1 Angled box wrenches 10 mm 269 1 Straight lever pliers 400 mm
92A.11 1 Angled box wrenches 11 mm 181A.25CPE 1 Multigrip pliers 250 mm
92A.12 1 Angled box wrenches 12 mm 185A.206G 1 Half-round nose pliers
92A.13 1 Angled box wrenches 13 mm 192A.16G 1 Diagonal cutters 16 cm
92A.5,5 1 Angled box wrenches 5.5 mm 307B.40 1 Trapezoid level
92A.6 1 Angled box wrenches 6 mm 893B.213 1 Tape measure 2 m/13 mm ABS
92A.7 1 Angled box wrenches 7 mm 200H.32 1 Wooden grip riveting hammer 32 mm
92A.8 1 Angled box wrenches 8 mm 256.4 1 Precision centre punch-diam.4 mm
92A.9 1 Angled box wrenches 9 mm 263.18 1 Constant-profile chisel length 180 mm
113A.12C 1 Chromed adjustable wrench 12" 601 1 Hacksaw
131A.14 1 Stillson pipe wrench 350 mm 841 1 Short blade scissors
R2NANO 38 Box of 1/4" 6-point sockets 840.1 1 Wooden handle electricians knife
AT5,5X100 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 5.5x100 844.D 1 Folding utility knife
AT6.5X150 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 6.5x150 668A.8 10 10 bimetal saw blades 8 teeth/cm
ATF10X200 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 10x200 980 1 Straight blade general-purpose shears
ATF8X150 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 8x150 779.PBT 1 Pen lamp
ATP1X100 1 Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 1x100 DRD.MD250EMA 1 Half-round file 250 mm with grip
ATP2X125 1 Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 2x125 PAM.B250EMA 1 Flat bastard file
ATAX100TVE 1 Protwist® 1000v slim screwdriver for slotted screws 4x100 RAB. 1 Half-round file
ATP2X125TVE 1 Protwist® 1000v Phillips® slim screwdriver 2x125 DRDMD250EMA
AV.HT1C 1 Protwist® voltage tester RD.MD200EMA 1 Flat second-cut file 200 mm with grip
82H.JP9A 9 9-piece set of hexagonal keys 270A.MA 1 Steel wire brush

234 1 Scriber
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PERSONAL/TECHNICAL EDUCATION TOOL SETS

Nl CM.500A 52-piece set of personal/technical education tools

e 3 Options available:

- CM.500A: Set supplied without container.
- BSMCB.M500A: Set supplied with tool back pack BS.MCB.
- BSSMB.M500A: Set supplied with tool bag BS.SMB.

=0

440.JP12A
R1PICO
AT3X75
AT4X100
AT5.5X125
ATPOX75
ATP1X100

Qty

12
29

Description

12-piece set of combination wrenches on case
Ultra-compact socket/bit box
Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 3x75
Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 4x100
Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 5.5x125
Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 0x75
Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 1x100

=0

ATP2X125
170A.25
192A.16G
187A.186G
893B.213
200C.32

Description

Qty
1 Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 2x125
1 Standard multigrip pliers
1 Diagonal cutters 16 cm
1 Combination pliers 18 cm
1 Tape measure 2 m/13 mm ABS
1 Composite riveting hammer 32 mm

BERREEY :
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AL CM.510A 74-piece set of personal/technical education tools

e 3 Options available:

- CM.510A: Set supplied without container.
- BSL30.M510A: Set supplied with tool back pack BS.L30.
- BPC16N.M510A: Set supplied with plastic toolbox BP.C16N.

440.JP12A
113A.10C
J.161DBOX1
R1PICO
AT3X75
AT4X100
AT5.5X125
ATPOX75
ATP1X100
ATP2X125
501A

Qty
12

15
29

QO

Description

12-piece set of combination wrenches on case
Chromed adjustable wrench 10"
Detection Box 3/8 + J.161B
Ultra-compact socket/bit box
Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 3x75
Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 4x100
Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 5.5x125
Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 0x75
Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 1x100
Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 2x125
Multiposition long-nose lock-grip pliers

i

192A.166
187A.18G
181A.25CPE
893B.213
200C.32
249.6G2
249.64

980

840.F
270A.MA

Qty Description

Diagonal cutters 16 cm
Combination pliers 18 cm
Multigrip pliers 250 mm
Tape measure 2 m/13 mm ABS
Composite riveting hammer 32 mm
Sheathed drift punch 2 mm
Sheathed drift punch 4 mm
Straight blade general-purpose shears
Lock-back knife
Steel wire brush
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TOOL SETS HEAVY INDUSTRY TOOL SETS

Nl CM.300A 69-piece set of heavy industry tools

o Supplied without content.
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= Qty Description =D Qty Description
40.21LA 1 Long-reach combination wrench 21 mm ATW4x100CK 1 Protwist® Shock® screwdriver for slotted screws 4x100
40.22LA 1 Long-reach combination wrench 22 mm ATWH6,5x150CK 1 Protwist® Shock® screwdriver for slotted screws 6.5x150
40.24LA 1 Long-reach combination wrench 24 mm ATWH8x175CK 1 Protwist® Shock® screwdriver for slotted screws 8x175
40.27LA 1 Long-reach combination wrench 27 mm ATWPH1X100CK 1 Protwist® Shock® screwdriver ph1x100
40.30LA 1 Long-reach combination wrench 30 mm ATWPH2X125CK 1 Protwist® Shock® screwdriver ph2x125
40.32LA 1 Long-reach combination wrench 32 mm 170A.30 1 Multigrip pliers 300 mm
40.34LA 1 Long-reach combination wrench 34 mm 192A.16CPE 1 Sheathed diagonal cutters 16 cm
40.36LA 1 Long-reach combination wrench 36 mm 187A.18CPE 1 Sheathed combination pliers 18 cm
40.41LA 1 Long-reach combination wrench 41 mm 190A.16CPE 1 Front cutters 16 cm
55A.8X9 1 Offset ring wrench 8x9 mm 501A 1 Multiposition long-nose lock-grip pliers
55A.10X11 1 Offset ring wrench 10x11 mm 200C.32 1 Composite riveting hammer 32 mm
55A.12X13 1 Offset ring wrench 12x13 mm 200C.26 1 Composite riveting hammer 26 mm
55A.14X15 1 Offset ring wrench 14x15 mm 249.G12 1 Sheathed drift punch 12 mm
55A.16X17 1 Offset ring wrench 16x17 mm 249.614 1 Sheathed drift punch 14 mm
55A.18X19 1 Offset ring wrench 18x19 mm 249.616 1 Sheathed drift punch 16 mm
55A.21X23 1 Offset ring wrench 21x23 mm 263.G19 1 Sheathed chisel - length 190 mm
55A.24X26 1 Offset ring wrench 24x26 mm 263.620 1 Sheathed drift punch 20 mm
55A.27X30 1 Offset ring wrench 27x30 mm 263.622 1 Sheathed drift punch 22 mm
131A.18 1 Stillson pipe wrench 450 mm 265.G18 1 Sheathed cape chisel - length 180 mm
$.161-5P6 30 Box of 1/2 6-point sockets 603F 1 Alu hacksaw

T/ RIS FACOME



AGRO-FOOD INDUSTRY TOOL SETS 1

Nl CM.400A 94-piece set of agro-food industry tools

o Supplied without content.
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=0 Qty Description =2 Qty Description
440.7 1 0GV® combination wrench 7 mm R1PICO 29 Ultra-compact socket/bit box ‘:d
440.8 1 0GV® combination wrench 8 mm $.161-3P12 25 1/2" 12-point sockets box + S.161B RFI
440.10 1 0GV® combination wrench 10 mm APST.J6 6 6-piece set of stainless steel Protwist® screwdrivers
440.11 1 0GV® combination wrench 11 mm 83SHST.JP9A 9 9-piece set of stainless steel hexagonal keys
440.12 1 0GV® combination wrench 12 mm 181A.25CPE 1 Multigrip pliers 250 mm
440.13 1 0GV® combination wrench 13 mm 187A.18CPE 1 Sheathed combination pliers 18 cm
440.14 1 0GV® combination wrench 14 mm 192A.16CPE 1 Sheathed diagonal cutters 16 cm
440.15 1 0GV® combination wrench 15 mm 897A.319 1 Tape measure 3 m grip body
440.16 1 0GV® combination wrench 16 mm 200C.32 1 Composite riveting hammer 32 mm
440.17 1 0GV® combination wrench 17 mm 212A.35 1 Dead-blow mallet, interchangeable tips
440.18 1 0GV® combination wrench 18 mm 249.2 1 Drift punch 2 mm
440.19 1 0GV® combination wrench 19 mm 249.4 1 Drift punch 4 mm
440.22 1 0GV® combination wrench 22 mm 840LE 1 Stainless steel electricians knife ( )
440.24 1 0GV® combination wrench 24 mm 235.J1 8 Set of 3 stainless steel scrapers
113AS.8C 1 Short-reach adjustable wrench 8"
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TOOL SETS INCH PACK TOOL SETS

AP S.P1 Inch pack 1: 46-piece set of inch tools

ASME B107.100, SAE AS954G
e Supplied without content.

=2 Qty Description = Qty Description
440.JU9 9 9-piece set of combination wrenches on case 1/4 to 3/4 800A.216 1 Tape measure 2 x 16mm 2 sides
$.161-3P12U 25 1/2" 12-point sockets box + S.161B 202H.1 1 Hickory carpenters hammer 1Ib
82H.JU10 10 10-piece set of keys in wallet

= SR.P2 Inch pack 2: 93-piece set of inch tools
e Supplied without content.
= Qty Description = Qty Description
440.JU12 12 12-piece set of combination wrenches 1/4 to 15/16 82H.JU10 10 10-piece set of keys in wallet
44.JU6 6 6-piece set of open end wrenches 1/4 to 15/16 800A.216 1 Tape measure 2 x 16mm 2 sides
RL.NANO-U1 38 Box of 1/4" 6-point sockets 202H.1 1 Hickory carpenter"s hammer 1lb
$.161-3P12U 25 1/2" 12-point sockets box + S.161B

mvan 100 EJEETI1].




INCH PACK TOOL SETS 1

\F SR.P3 Inch pack 3: 115-piece set of inch tools

o Supplied without content.

—

=0 Qty Description =2 Qty Description D
440.JU17T 17 17-piece set of combination wrenches 1/4 to 1"1/4 83SH.JP13U 13 13-piece set of long-reach inch keys

44.JU8T 8 8-piece set of open end wrenches 1/4 to 1"1/4 800A.216 1 Tape measure 2 x 16mm 2 sides

39.Ju10T 10 10-piece set of short-reach combination wrenches 1/8 to 7/16 804.U 1 Feeler gauge - Inch

RL.NANO-U1 38 Box of 1/4" 6-point sockets 202H.1/2 1 Hickory carpenter"s hammer 1/2 @]@"
$.161-3P12U 25 1/2" 12-point sockets box + S.161B 202H.1 1 Hickory carpenter"s hammer 1Ib

et

Nl SR.P4 Inch pack 4: 131-piece set of inch tools

e Supplied without content.

=2 Qty Description =D Qty Description

440.JU21 21 21-piece set of combination wrenches 1/4" to 1"1/2 83SH.JP13U 13 13-piece set of long-reach inch keys

467.JPU8 8 8-piece set of ratchet combination wrenches 5/16 to 3/4 800A.216 1 Tape measure 2 x 16mm 2 sides

44.JU8T 8 8-piece set of open end wrenches 1/4 to 1"1/4 804.U 1 Feeler gauge - Inch

39.JuU14T 14 14-piece set of short-reach combination wrenches 1/8 to 11/16 202H.1/2 1 Hickory carpenter's hammer 1/2

RL.NANO-U2 38 Box of 1/4" 12-point sockets 202H.1 1 Hickory carpenter"s hammer 1lb

S.161-3P12U 25 1/2" 12-point sockets box + S.161B ﬂ-
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TOOL SETS AUTOMOTIVE MAINTENANCE TOOL SETS

AL CM.138 138-piece set of automotive maintenance tools

e 4 Options available:
- CM.138: Set supplied in foam trays without container.
- ROLL6M3.CM135: Set supplied in foam trays with 6-drawer roller cabinet ROLL.6M3
- CHRONO6M3.CM135: Set supplied in foam trays with 6-drawer roller cabinet
CHRONO.6M3A
- JET6M3.CM135: Set supplied in foam trays with 6-drawer roller cabinet JET.6M3A

= Qty Description = Qty Description
MODM.440-1 17 17-piece module of offset ring wrenches 6 to 24 mm MODM.A5 10 Module of Protwist® screwdrivers: 7xANP, 3xAND
MODM.467BJ12 12 12-piece module of offset ring wrenches 8 to 19 mm MODM.A6 10 Module of Protwist® screwdrivers: 7xANXR, 3xAE
MODM.R161-36 46 Module of 1/4" 6-point sockets + R.161B MODM.CPEA1 4 Plier module
MODM.S1A 23 Module of 1/2 6-point sockets + S.161B MODM.MI6 7 Impact module
MODM.A4 9 Module of Protwist® screwdrivers: 7xAN, 2xAWH
Nla CM.CAR 128-piece set of automotive bodywork tools
e 2 Options available:
- CM.CAR: Set supplied in foam trays without container.
- CRT4.CMCAR: Set supplied in foam trays with bodywork roller cabinet CR.T4XL.
=0 Qty Description =2 Qty Description
MODM.SRLXLPB 85 MODM.SRLXLPB 861D.30 1 Bumping hammer
MODM.ASXLPB 17 MODM.A8XLPB 862D.60 1 Flat dresser
MODM. 870B 1 Dolly
MICPEXLPB '3 MODM.MICPEXLPB 871B.45 1 Dolly
CR.SB-J2 2 Dressing wedge 874A 1 Dolly
860H.28 1 Dinging hammer 906A 1 Dolly
851C 1 File frame 209.50 1 Mallet
850.5350 1 Milled file 875.3 1 Long single spoon



AGRICULTURAL MAINTENANCE TOOL SETS

%..

AP CM.PL 142-piece set of agricultural maintenance tools

il

el

e 2 Options available: '_']
- CM.PL: Set supplied in foam trays without container.
- JET6M4.CMPL: Set supplied in foam trays with 6-drawer roller cabinet JET.6M4.
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=0 Qty Description =0 Qty Description

MODM.440-1 17 17-piece module of offset ring wrenches 6 to 24 mm MODM.A4 9 Module of Protwist® screwdrivers: 7xAN, 2xAWH
MODM.RL8389PB 56 Module of Nano box and Torx® and 6-point keys MODM.A5 10 Module of Protwist® screwdrivers: 7xANP, 3xAND
MODM.HLA2PB 17 Set of 1/2" long-reach sockets 12 to 32 mm MODM.CPEA1 4 Plier module

MODM.S1A 23 Module of 1/2 6-point sockets + S.161B MODM.MI10XLPB 6 Impact module

sl eg ]
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Na CM.AGRI 135-piece set of agricultural maintenance tools

e 4 Qptions available:
- CM.AGRI: Set supplied in foam trays without container.
- ROLL6M3.CMAG: Set supplied in foam trays with 6-drawer roller cabinet

ROLL.6M3.
- CHRONO6M3.CMAG: Set supplied in foam trays with 6-drawer roller cabinet
CHRONO.6M3A. //%
- JET6M3.CMAG: Set supplied in foam trays with 6-drawer roller cabinet z7:é,
JET.6M3A. =
FLUO
rRFid
= Qty Description =0 Qty Description
MODM.467BJ12 12 12-piece module of offset ring wrenches 8 to 19 mm MODM.A4 9 Module of Protwist® screwdrivers: 7xAN, 2xAWH
MODM. 56 Module of Nano box and Ton® and 6-point kevs MODM.AS 10 Module of Protwist® screwdrivers: 7xANP, 3xAND
RL8389PB P y MODM.CG 11 Module of drift punches, nail setters and punches
MODM.S1A 23 Module of 1/2 6-point sockets + S.161B MODM.MISOXLPB 10 Impact module
MODM.CPEA1 4 Plier module ﬂ-
Lo—0r
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TOOL SETS MOTORCYCLE MAINTENANCE TOOL SETS

AL CM.MO1 118-piece set of motorcycle maintenance tools

e 2 Options available:
- CM.MO1: Set supplied without container.
- CR4.MO1: Set supplied with roller chest ROLL.CR4GM3.

= Qty Description =2 Qty Description

440.7 1 0GV® combination wrench 7 mm AT5.5X100 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 5.5x100
440.8 1 0GV® combination wrench 8 mm AT5.5X35 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 5.5x35
440.10 1 0GV® combination wrench 10 mm AT3.5X100 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 3.5x100
440.11 1 0GV® combination wrench 11 mm AT4X100 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 4x100
440.12 1 0GV® combination wrench 12 mm AT6.5X150 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 6.5x150
440.13 1 0GV® combination wrench 13 mm ATP1X100 1 Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 1x100
440.14 1 0GV® combination wrench 14 mm ATP2X125 1 Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 2x125
440.15 1 0GV® combination wrench 15 mm ATP2X35 1 Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 2x35
440.16 1 0GV® combination wrench 16 mm 83SH.JP9A 9 9-piece set of metric spherical keys
440.17 1 0GV® combination wrench 17 mm 84TC.JE5 5 5-piece set of T spinner hexagonal keys
440.18 1 0GV® combination wrench 18 mm 181A.25CPE 1 Multigrip pliers 250 mm

440.19 1 0GV® combination wrench 19 mm 192A.16CPE 1 Sheathed diagonal cutters 16 cm
440.22 1 0GV® combination wrench 22 mm 185A.20CPE 1 Sheathed half-round pliers 20 cm
440.24 1 0GV® combination wrench 24 mm 501A 1 Multiposition long-nose lock-grip pliers
440.27 1 0GV® combination wrench 27 mm 893B.319 1 Tape measure 3 m

98B.8 1 T socket wrench 8 mm 804 1 Feeler gauge

98B.10 1 T socket wrench 10 mm 200C.32 1 Composite riveting hammer 32 mm
98B.12 1 T socket wrench 12 mm 212A.40 1 Mallet

98B.13 1 T socket wrench 13 mm 249.4 1 Drift punch 4 mm

98B.14 1 T socket wrench 14 mm 249.5 1 Drift punch 5 mm

113A.12C 1 Chromed adjustable wrench 12" 249.6 1 Drift punch 6 mm

R2NANO 38 Box of 1/4" 6-point sockets 779.PCA 1 Pocket torch

$.161-3P6 23 1/2" 6-point sockets box + S.161 DF3 1 Wire brush

J.229A 1 3/8" drive tee with universal joint
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FLUORESCENT TOOL SETS

Nl BVFC1.FLUO-1 143-piece set of metric fluorescent tools -
foam trays and sealed box

e For all types of maintenance operations in locations requiring good visibility on the tooling.
e 2 Options available:

- CM.AEFLUO-1: Set supplied without container.

- BVFC1.FLUO-1: Set supplied in 4 foam trays and sealed box BV.FC1.
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= Qty Description =
MODM.FLUO1-1 1 Foam module 440.6F
PM.MODFLUO1-1 1 Foam tray 440.7F
779.00T 1 UV torch 440.8F
834B.RTF 1 Inspection mirror 440.9F
841F 1 Electricians scissors 440.10F
EF.RF 1 Locking bit holder 1/4 440.11F
R.215RCF 1 1/4" locking extension Fluo 440.12F
R.227AF 1 1/4" screwdriver handle 260 mm Fluo 440.13F
R.4ELF 1 1/4" 12-point socket 4 mm Fluo 440.14F
R.5.5ELF 1 1/4" 12-point socket 5.5 mm Fluo 440.16F
R.5ELF 1 1/4" 12-point socket 5 mm Fluo 440.17F
R.6ELF 1 1/4" 12-point socket 6 mm Fluo 440.18F
R.7ELF 1 1/4" 12-point socket 7 mm Fluo 440.19F
R.8ELF 1 1/4" 12-point socket 8 mm Fluo MODM.FLUO1-3
R.9ELF 1 1/4" 12-point socket 9 mm Fluo PM.MODFLUO1-3
R.10ELF 1 1/4" 12-point socket 10 mm Fluo 170A.25F
R.11ELF 1 1/4" 12-point socket 11 mm Fluo 185.20CPEF
R.12ELF 1 1/4" 12-point socket 12 mm Fluo 187.18CPEF
R.13ELF 1 1/4" 12-point socket 13 mm Fluo 192.16CPEF
R.14ELF 1 1/4" 12-point socket 14 mm Fluo 200C.30F
R.3.2FLUO 1 1/4" 6-point socket 3.2 mm Fluo 83SH.JP9F
R.4FLUO 1 1/4" 6-point socket 4 mm Fluo AN2X75F
R.5.5FLUO 1 1/4" 6-point socket 5.5 mm Fluo AN3.5X100F
R.5FLUO 1 1/4" 6-point socket 5 mm Fluo AN3.5X75F
R.6FLUO 1 1/4" 6-point socket 6mm Fluo AN4X35F
R.7FLUO 1 1/4" 6-point socket 7 mm Fluo DELA.1051.300
R.8FLUO 1 1/4" 6-point socket 8 mm Fluo MODM.FLUO1-4
R.9FLUO 1 1/4" 6-point socket 9 mm Fluo PM.MODFLUO1-4
R.10FLUO 1 1/4" 6-point socket 10 mm Fluo AN4X150F
R.11FLUO 1 1/4" 6-point socket 11 mm Fluo ANS5.5X150F
R.12FLUO 1 1/4" 6-point socket 12 mm Fluo AN6.5X150F
R.13FLUO 1 1/4" 6-point socket 13 mm Fluo ANPOX75F
R.14FLUO 1 1/4" 6-point socket 14 mm Fluo ANP1X100F
E.1063F 1 Set of 63 Detection Box bits ANP2X125F
R.360F 1 1/4" 360° socket Fluo ANP3X150F
MODM.FLUO1-2 1 Foam module ANP4X200F
PM.MODFLUO1-2 1 Foam tray ANXR10X75F
113A.10CF 1 Chromed adjustable wrench 10" - Fluo ANXR15X75F
440.4HF 1 Combination wrench 4 mm Fluo ANXR20X100F
440.5.5HF 1 Combination wrench 5.5 mm Fluo ANXR25X100F
440.5HF 1 Combination wrench 5 mm Fluo

W= rFfACOMB I IE

Description

Combination wrench 6 mm Fluo
Combination wrench 7 mm
Combination wrench 8 mm Fluo
Combination wrench 9 mm Fluo
Combination wrench 10 mm
Combination wrench 11 mm
Combination wrench 12 mm Fluo
Combination wrench 13 mm Fluo
Combination wrench 14 mm Fluo
Combination wrench 16 mm Fluo
Combination wrench 17 mm Fluo
Combination wrench 18 mm Fluo
Combination wrench 19 mm Fluo
Foam module
Foam tray
Standard multigrip pliers - Fluo
Half-round long snipe-nose pliers
Combination pliers
Diagonal cutters
Graphite handle hammer
9-piece set of hexagonal angled keys in wallet
Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 4x35 Fluo
Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 3.5x100 Fluo
Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 3.5x75 Fluo
Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 4X35 Fluo
Stainless steel 2-sided rule
Foam module
Foam tray
Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 4x150 Fluo
Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 5.5x100 Fluo
Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 6.5x100 Fluo
Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 0x75 Fluo
Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 1x100 Fluo
Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 2x125 Fluo
Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 3x150 Fluo
Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 4x200 Fluo
Protwist® screwdriver for Resistorx® screws 10X75 Fluo
Protwist® screwdriver for Resistorx® screws 15X75 Fluo
Protwist® screwdriver for Resistorx® screws 20X100 Fluo
Protwist® screwdriver for Resistorx® screws 25X100 Fluo
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TOOL SETS FLUORESCENT TOOL SET

Nl BVFC1.FLUO-2 136-piece set of inch fluorescent tools - foam trays and sealed box

e For all types of maintenance operations in locations requiring good visibility on the tooling.
2 Options available:

- CM.AEFLUO-2: Set supplied without container.

- BVFC1.FLUO-2: Set supplied in 4 foam trays and sealed box BV.FC1.
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= Qty Description =0 Qty Description
MODM.FLUO2-1 1 Foam module R.11/32ELF 1 1/4" long-reach 12-point socket 11/32 Fluo
PM.MODFLUO2-1 1 Foam tray R.3/16ELF 1 1/4" long-reach 12-point socket 3/16 Fluo
440.1/2F 1 Combination wrench 1/2" R.3/8ELF 1 1/4" long-reach 12-point socket 3/8 Fluo
440.11/16F 1 Combination wrench 11/16" Fluo R.5/16ELF 1 1/4" long-reach 12-point socket 5/16 Fluo
440.13/16F 1 Combination wrench 13/16" Fluo R.7/16ELF 1 1/4" long-reach 12-point socket 7/16 Fluo
440.15/16F 1 Combination wrench 15/16" Fluo R.9/16ELF 1 1/4" long-reach 12-point socket 9/16 Fluo
440.1PF 1 Combination wrench 1P Fluo R.9/32ELF 1 1/4" long-reach 12-point socket 9/32 Fluo
440.3/4F 1 Combination wrench 3/4" Fluo E.1063F 1 Set of 63 Detection Box bits
440.3/8F 1 Combination wrench 3/8 Fluo R.360F 1 1/4" 360° socket Fluo
440.5/8F 1 Combination wrench 5/8" Fluo MODM.FLUO2-3 1 Foam module
440.7/16F 1 Combination wrench 7/16" Fluo PM.MODFLU02-3 1 Foam tray
440.7/8F 1 Combination wrench 7/8" Fluo 170A.25F 1 Standard multigrip pliers - Fluo
440.9/16F 1 Combination wrench 9/16" Fluo 185.20CPEF 1 Half-round long snipe-nose pliers
MODM.FLU02-2 1 Foam module 187.18CPEF 1 Combination pliers
PM.MODFLU02-2 1 Foam tray 192.16CPEF 1 Diagonal cutters
113A.6CF 1 Chromed adjustable wrench 6" - Fluo 200C.30F 1 Graphite handle hammer
440.1/4F 1 Combination wrench 1/4" Fluo 83SH.JP8UF 1 8-piece set of hexagonal angled keys in wallet
440.11/32F 1 Combination wrench 11/32" Fluo AN2X75F 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 4x35 Fluo
440.5/16F 1 Combination wrench 5/16" Fluo AN3.5X100F 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 3.5x100 Fluo
779.0VT 1 UV torch AN3.5X75F 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 3.5x75 Fluo
834B.RTF 1 Inspection mirror AN4X35F 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 4X35 Fluo
841F 1 Electricians scissors DELA.1051.300 1 Stainless steel 2-sided rule
EF.RF 1 Locking bit holder 1/4 MODM.FLUO2-4 1 Foam module
R.215RCF 1 1/4" locking extension Fluo PM.MODFLU02-4 1 Foam tray
R.227AF 1 1/4" screwdriver handle 260 mm Fluo ANPOX75F 1 Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 0x75 Fluo
R.1/2EF 1 1/4" 12-point socket 1/2 Fluo ANP1X100F 1 Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 1x100 Fluo
R.1/4EF 1 1/4" 12-point socket 1/4 Fluo ANP2X125F 1 Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 2x125 Fluo
R.11/32EF 1 1/4" 12-point socket 11/32 Fluo ANP3X150F 1 Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 3x150 Fluo
R.3/16EF 1 1/4" 12-point socket 3/16 Fluo ANP4X200F 1 Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 4x200 Fluo
R.3/8EF 1 1/4" 12-point socket 3/8 Fluo ANXR10X75F 1 Protwist® screwdriver for Resistorx® screws 10X75 Fluo
R.5/16EF 1 1/4" 12-point socket 5/16 Fluo ANXR15X75F 1 Protwist® screwdriver for Resistorx® screws 15X75 Fluo
R.7/16EF 1 1/4" 12-point socket 7/16 Fluo ANXR20X100F 1 Protwist® screwdriver for Resistorx® screws 20X100 Fluo
R.9/16EF 1 1/4" 12-point socket 9/16 Fluo ANXR25X100F 1 Protwist® screwdriver for Resistorx® screws 25X100 Fluo
R.9/32EF 1 1/4" 12-point socket 9/32 Fluo AN4X150F 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 4x150 Fluo
R.1/2ELF 1 1/4" long-reach 12-point socket 1/2 Fluo AN5.5X150F 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 5.5x100 Fluo
R.1/4ELF 1 1/4" long-reach 12-point socket 11/32 Fluo AN6.5X150F 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 6.5x100 Fluo



AERONAUTICAL MECHANICS TOOL SETS

N BVFCG1.MRO-A 141-piece set of A license aeronautical mechanics tools -
foam trays and sealed box

o Suited for all types of light maintenance (A check, AOG), on runway or other.
e 2 Options available:

- CU.AEMRO-A: Set supplied without container.

- BVFC1.MRO-A: Set supplied in 4 foam trays and sealed box BV.FC1.
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=2 Qty Description =2 Qty Description

MODM.MROA-1 1 Foam module MODM.MROA-2 1 Foam module

PM.MODMROA-1 1 Foam tray PM.MODMROA-2 1 Foam tray

185.20CPEF-R 1 Half-round retainer pliers 202H.1 1 Hickory carpenter's hammer 1Ib

188.16CPEF 1 Flat-nose pliers 208A.32CBA 1 Steel mallet 32 mm

192.16CPEF-R 1 Diagonal cutters 16 cm retaining 248.2 1 Drift punch length 2 mm //
445.8DS 1 Reversible locking-wire pliers 8" 248.3 1 Drift punch length 3 mm ( f Z
RB.11/32 1 1/4" 12-point socket 11/32 248.4 1 Drift punch length 4 mm U
RB.3/8 1 1/4" 12-point socket 3/8 248.5 1 Drift punch length 5 mm

RB.7/16 1 1/4" 12-point socket 7/16 248.6 1 Drift punch length 6 mm .
RB.1/2 1 1/4" 12-point socket 1/2 248.8 1 Drift punch length 8 mm )
RB.9/16 1 1/4" 12-point socket 9/16 248.10 1 Drift punch length 10 mm

R.3/16EL 1 1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 3/16 44.1/2X9/16 1 Open end wrench 1/2 x 9/16

R.7/32EL 1 1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 7/32 44.1/4X5/16 1 Open end wrench 1/4 x 5/16

R.1/4EL 1 1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 1/4 48.19/32X11/16 1 Open end wrench 19/32 x 11/16 FLUO
R.9/32EL 1 1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 9/32 44.3/8X7/16 1 Open end wrench 3/8 x 7/16

R.5/16EL 1 1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 5/16 MODM.MROA-3 1 Foam module

R.11/32EL 1 1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 11/32 PM.MODMROA-3 1 Foam tray ‘:d
R.3/8EL 1 1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 3/ 834B.RTI 1 LED telescopic mirror 55 mm RFI1
R.7/16EL 1 1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 7/16 893B.213 1 Tape measure 2 m/13 mm ABS

R.1/2EL 1 1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 1/2 MODM.MROA-4 1 Foam module

R.9/16EL 1 1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 9/16 PM.MODMROA-4 1 Foam tray

R.55RCK 1 1/4" locking milled extension 55 mm 83SH.JP8U 8-piece set of long-reach inch keys

R.150RCK 1 1/4" locking milled extension 150 mm AN3.5X75F 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 3.5x75 Fluo

R.210S8 1 1/4" angular extension 100 mm AN4X100F 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 4x100 Fluo

R.240A 1 1/4" universal joint AN5.5X100F 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 5.5x100 Fluo ﬂ
RLA71F 1 1/4" locking socket ANG6.5X150F 1 Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 6.5x100 Fluo ;
RB.3/16 1 1/4" 12-point socket 3/16 ANP1X100F 1 Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 1x100 Fluo

RB.7/32 1 1/4" 12-point socket 7/32 ANP2X125F 1 Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 2x125 Fluo

RB.1/4 1 1/4" 12-point socket 1/4 EF.RF 1 Locking bit holder 1/4 f(mm:t\
RB.9/32 1 1/4" 12-point socket 9/32 R.227AF 1 1/4" screwdriver handle 260 mm Fluo

RB.5/16 1 1/4" 12-point socket 5/16 E.1063F 1 Set of 63 Detection Box bits
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TOOL SETS AERONAUTICAL MECHANICS TOOL SETS

Nl BVFC2.MR0-B1 179-piece set of B1 license aeronautical mechanics tools - foam trays and sealed hox

o Suited for all types of light or intermediate maintenance (A check, B check, AOG), on runway or other.
e 2 Options available:

- CU.AEMRO-B1: Set supplied without container.

- BVFC2.MRO0-B1: Set supplied in 5 foam trays and sealed box BV.FC2.
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AERONAUTICAL MECHANICS TOOL SETS

= Qty Description
MODM.MROB1-1 1 Foam module
PM.MODM.MROB1-1 1 Foam tray

RL.171F 1 1/4" locking socket
R.150RCK 1 1/4" locking milled extension 150 mm
R.210S 1 1/4" angular extension 100 mm
R.240A 1 1/4" universal joint
R.55RCK 1 1/4" locking milled extension 55 mm
R.1/2EL 1 1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 1/2
R.1/4EL 1 1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 1/4
R.11/32EL 1 1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 11/32
R.3/16EL 1 1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 3/16
R.3/8EL 1 1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 3/8
R.5/16EL 1 1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 5/16
R.7/16EL 1 1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 7/16
R.7/32EL 1 1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 7/32
R.9/16EL 1 1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 9/16
R.9/32EL 1 1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 9/32
RB.1/2 1 1/4" 12-point socket 1/2
RB.1/4 1 1/4" 12-point socket 1/4
RB.11/32 1 1/4" 12-point socket 11/32
RB.3/16 1 1/4" 12-point socket 3/16
RB.3/8 1 1/4" 12-point socket 3/8
RB.5/16 1 1/4" 12-point socket 5/16
RB.7/16 1 1/4" 12-point socket 7/16
RB.7/32 1 1/4" 12-point socket 7/32
RB.9/16 1 1/4" 12-point socket 9/16
RB.9/32 1 1/4" 12-point socket 9/32
J.1/2LA 1 3/8" 12-point long-reach socket 1/2
J.11/16LA 1 3/8" 12-point long-reach socket 11/16
J.13/16LA 1 3/8" 12-point long-reach socket 13/16
J.15/16LA 1 3/8" 12-point long-reach socket 15/16
J.APLA 1 3/8" 12-point long-reach socket 1"
J.110A 1 3/8" drive speed brace
J.140A 1 3/8" hinged handle

J.2108 1 3/8" angular extension 125 mm
J.240A 1 3/8" universal joint
J.250RCK 1 3/8" locking milled extension 250 mm
J.3/8LA 1 3/8" 12-point long-reach socket 3/8
J.5/8LA 1 3/8" 12-point long-reach socket 5/8
J.7116LA 1 3/8" 12-point long-reach socket 7/16
J.7/8LA 1 3/8" 12-point long-reach socket 7/8
J.75RCK 1 3/8" locking milled extension 75 mm
J.9/16LA 1 3/8" 12-point long-reach socket 9/16
JB.1/2 1 3/8" 12-point socket 1/2
JB.11/16 1 3/8" 12-point socket 11/16
JB.13/16 1 3/8" 12-point socket 13/16
JB.3/4 1 3/8" 12-point socket 3/4
JB.3/8 1 3/8" 12-point socket 3/8
JB.5/8 1 3/8" 12-point socket 5/8
JB.7/16 1 3/8" 12-point socket 7/16
JB.7/8 1 3/8" 12-point socket 7/8
JB.9/16 1 3/8" 12-point socket 9/16
JL171F 1 3/8" locking socket Fluo
MODM.MROB1-2 1 Foam module
PM.MODM.MROB1-2 1 Foam tray
44.1/2X9/16 1 Open end wrench 1/2 x 9/16
44.1/4X5/16 1 Open end wrench 1/4 x 5/16
44.1PX1P1/16 1 Open end wrench 1" x 1"1/16
44.3/8X7/16 1 Open end wrench 3/8 x 7/16

=0

44.5/8X3/4
44.7/8X15/16
440.1/2

440.1/4
440.11/16
440.13/16
440.3/4

440.3/8
440.5/16
440.5/8
440.7/16
440.7/8
440.9/16
MODM.MROB1-3
PM.MODM.MROB1-3
113AS.6C
113AS.8C
65.1/2X9/16
65.1/4X5/16
65.3/4X13/16
65.3/8X7/16
65.5/8X11/16
65.7/8X15/16
827.1
83SH.JP8U
MODM.MROB1-4
PM.MODM.MROB1-4
185.20CPEF-R
185.34L
188.16CPEF
192.16CPEF-R
445.8DS

582.7

779.CBT
834B.RTI

844R

893B.213

EF.RF

R.227AF
E.1063F
MODM.MROB1-5
PM.MODM.MROB1-5
202H.1
208A.32CBA
248.2

2483

248.4

248.5

248.6

248.8

248.10

804.U
AN3.5X75F
AN4X100F
ANS5.5X100F
AN6.5X150F
ANP1X100F
ANP2X125F
AWBX150F

N N EN O EN BN EN BN SN SN BN SN EN
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Description

Open end wrench 5/8 x 3/4
Open end wrench 7/8 x 15/16
0GV® combination wrench 1/2"
0GV® combination wrench 1/4"
0GV® combination wrench 11/16"
0GV® combination wrench 13/16"
0GV® combination wrench 3/4"
0GV® combination wrench 3/8"
0GV® combination wrench 5/16"
0GV® combination wrench 5/8"
0GV® combination wrench 7/16"
0GV® combination wrench 7/8"
0GV® combination wrench 9/16"
Foam module
Foam tray
Short-reach adjustable wrench 6"
Short-reach adjustable wrench 8"
15° ratchet ring wrench 1/2x9/16
15° ratchet ring wrench 1/4x5/16
15° ratchet ring wrench 3/4x13/16
15° ratchet ring wrench 3/8x7/16
15° ratchet ring wrench 5/8x11/16
15° ratchet ring wrench 7/8x15/16
Extra-thin magnetic finger
8-piece set of long-reach inch keys
Foam module
Foam tray
Half-round retainer pliers
Extra-long pliers 340 mm
Flat-nose pliers
Diagonal cutters 16 cm retaining
Reversible locking-wire pliers 8"
Long-nose auto lock-grip pliers 7"
Compact torch
LED telescopic mirror 55 mm
Interchangeable folding blade
Tape measure 2 m/13 mm ABS
Locking bit holder 1/4

1/4" screwdriver handle 260 mm Fluo

Set of 63 Detection Box bits
Foam module
Foam tray
Hickory carpenter"s hammer 11b
Steel mallet 32 mm
Drift punch length 2 mm
Drift punch length 3 mm
Drift punch length 4 mm
Drift punch length 5 mm
Drift punch length 6 mm
Drift punch length 8 mm
Drift punch length 10 mm
Feeler gauge - Inch

Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 3.5x75 Fluo
Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 4x100 Fluo
Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 5.5x100 Fluo
Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 6.5x100 Fluo
Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 1x100 Fluo
Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 2x125 Fluo
Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 8x150
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TOOL SETS ENGINE MECHANICS TOOL SETS

Nl BVFC4.ENG-1 104-piece set of inch engine mechanics tools -
foam trays and sealed box

o Suited to all types of mobile maintenance on SNECMA, GE, Rolls Royce,
Pratt & Whitney, Honeywell APU engines.
2 Options available:
- CU.AEENG-1: Set supplied without container.
- BVFC4.ENG-1: Set supplied in 8 drawer foam trays and sealed box BV.FC4.
o CU.AEENG-1: Set supplied without container.

== e Peel ‘TEW

a i
e

“T“-T'=-—"
afi=—

o=
ofx,

s/ RV FACOME



ENGINE MECHANICS TOOL SETS

=0

MODM.ENG-1
PM.MODM.ENG-1
R.3/16F
R.7/32F
R.1/4F
R.9/32F
R.5/16F
R.11/32F
R.3/8F
R.7/16F
R.1/2F
R.9/16F
R.3/16EL
R.7/32EL
R.1/4EL
R.9/32EL
R.5/16EL
R.11/32EL
R.3/8EL
R.7/16EL
R.1/2EL
R.9/16EL
R.110
RL.A71F
R.240A
R.210S8
R.150RCK
R.350RCK
MODM.ENG-2
PM.MODM.ENG-2
JLA71F
J.240A
J.2108
J.250RCK
J.455RCK
J.3/8F
J.7/16F
J.1/2F
J.9/16F
J.5/8F
J.11/16F
J.3/4F
J.1/4LA
J.5/16LA
J.3/8LA
J.7/16LA
J.1/2LA
J.9/16LA
J.5/8LA
J.11/16LA
J.3/4LA
J.13/16LA
J.7/8LA
J.15/16LA
J.1PLA
MODM.ENG-3
PM.MODM.ENG-3
467F.5/16
467F.3/8
467F.7/16

W= rFfACOMB I IE

Description

Foam module
Foam tray
1/4" 12-point hinged socket 3/16 Fluo
1/4" 12-point hinged socket 7/32 Fluo
1/4" 12-point hinged socket 1/4
1/4" 12-point hinged socket 9/32 Fluo
1/4" 12-point hinged socket 5/16
1/4" 12-point hinged socket 1/32 Fluo
1/4" 12-point hinged socket 3/8 Fluo
1/4" 12-point hinged socket 7/16
1/4" 12-point hinged socket 1/2 Fluo
1/4" 12-point hinged socket 9/16 Fluo
1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 3/16
1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 7/32
1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 1/4
1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 9/32
1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 5/16
1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 11/32
1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 3/8
1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 7/16
1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 1/2
1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 9/16
1/4" drive speed brace
1/4" locking socket
1/4" universal joint
1/4" angular extension 100 mm
1/4" locking milled extension 150 mm
1/4" locking milled extension 350 mm
Foam module
Foam tray
3/8" locking socket Fluo
3/8" universal joint
3/8" angular extension 125 mm
3/8" locking milled extension 250 mm
3/8" locking milled extension 455 mm
3/8" 12-point hinged socket 3/8 Fluo
3/8" 12-point hinged socket 7/16 Fluo
3/8" 12-point hinged socket 1/2 Fluo
3/8" 12-point hinged socket 9/16 Fluo
3/8" 12-point hinged socket 5/8 Fluo
3/8" 12-point hinged socket 11/16
3/8" 12-point hinged socket 3/4 Fluo
3/8" 12-point long-reach socket 1/4
3/8" 12-point long-reach socket 5/16
3/8" 12-point long-reach socket 3/8
3/8" 12-point long-reach socket 7/16
3/8" 12-point long-reach socket 1/2
3/8" 12-point long-reach socket 9/16
3/8" 12-point long-reach socket 5/8
3/8" 12-point long-reach socket 11/16
3/8" 12-point long-reach socket 3/4
3/8" 12-point long-reach socket 13/16
3/8" 12-point long-reach socket 7/8
3/8" 12-point long-reach socket 15/16
3/8" 12-point long-reach socket 1"
Foam module
Foam tray
Hinged ratchet combination wrench 5/16
Hinged ratchet combination wrench 3/8
Hinged ratchet combination wrench 7/16

=0

467F.1/2
467F.9/16
467F.5/8
467F.11/16
467F.3/4
834B.RTIS
113AS.6C
779.PBT
MODM.ENG-4
PM.MODM.ENG-4
NJ.14S

J.110A
AN2.5X75F
AN3.5X75F
AN4X100F
AN5.5X100F
APZ.A

APZ.B

ARZ.5.5
MODM.ENG-5
PM.MODM.ENG-5
57L.7/32x1/4
57L.1/4x5/16
57L.3/8x7/16
57L.1/2x9/16
57L.5/8x3/4
57L.11/16x13/16
57L.25/32X7/8
MODM.ENG-6
PM.MODM.ENG-6
44.1/4X5/16
44.3/8X7/16
44.1/2X9/16
44.5/8X3/4
44.7/8X15/16
44.1PX1P1/16
44.1P1/8X1P1/4
MODM.ENG-7
PM.MODM.ENG-7
248.2

248.3

248.4

248.5

248.6

248.10

200C.30F
208A.32CBA
AN6.5X35F
ANP1X35F
ANP2X35F
MODM.ENG-8
PM.MODM.ENG-8
445.8DS
192.16CPEF-R
185.20CPEF-R
188.16CPEF
193.16CPEF
170A.25F

804F

PO P P PO P PP PO U PR PO U PP P PO U PN P O B PP PO P B G S P PP S P Y 2

Description

Hinged ratchet combination wrench 1/2
Hinged ratchet combination wrench 9/16
Hinged ratchet combination wrench 5/8
Hinged ratchet combination wrench 11/16
Hinged ratchet combination wrench 3/4
LED telescopic mirror 30mm
Short-reach adjustable wrench 6"
Pen lamp
Foam module
Foam tray
3/8" spline impact socket 14
3/8" drive speed brace
Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 2.5x75 Fluo
Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 3.5x75 Fluo
Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 4x100 Fluo
Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 5.5x100 Fluo
Phillips® angled screwdriver ph 0 - ph 1
Phillips® angled screwdriver ph 1 - ph 2
Angled screwdriver for slotted screws 1.0x5.5
Foam module
Foam tray
Long-reach 15° angled offset ring wrench 7/32x1/4
Long-reach 15° angled offset ring wrench 1/4x5/16
Long-reach 15° angled offset ring wrench 3/8x7/16
Long-reach 15° angled offset ring wrench 1/2x9/16
Long-reach 15° angled offset ring wrench 5/8x3/4
Long-reach 15° angled offset ring wrench 11/16x13/16
Long-reach 15° angled offset ring wrench 25/32x7/8
Foam module
Foam tray
Open end wrench 1/4 x 5/16
Open end wrench 3/8 x 7/16
Open end wrench 1/2 x 9/16
Open end wrench 5/8 x 3/4
Open end wrench 7/8 x 15/16
Open end wrench 1" x 1"1/16
Open end wrench 1"1/8 x 1"1
Foam module
Foam tray
Drift punch length 2 mm
Drift punch length 3 mm
Drift punch length 4 mm
Drift punch length 5 mm
Drift punch length 6 mm
Drift punch length 10 mm
Graphite handle hammer
Steel mallet 32 mm
Protwist® short screwdriver for slotted screws 6.5x35 Fluo
Protwist® short screwdriver for ph 1x35 Fluo
Protwist® short Phillips® screwdriver 2x35 Fluo
Foam module
Foam tray
Reversible locking-wire pliers 8"
Diagonal cutters 16 cm retaining
Half-round retainer pliers
Flat-nose pliers
Half-round open nose pliers
Standard multigrip pliers - Fluo
Round tip metric feeler gauges
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TOOL SETS AIRBUS HELICOPTERS MAINTENANCE TOOL SETS

Nl BAS.HEL-1 297-piece set of Airbus helicopters maintenance tools -
8-drawer roller cabinet

e Maintenance of civilian and military helicopters in hangar.
e 2 Options available:
- CU.AEBHEL-1: Set supplied without container.
- BAS.HEL-1: Set supplied with 8-drawer roller cabinet JET.8GM3S.
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AIRBUS HELICOPTERS MAINTENANCE TOOL SETS

=0

MODM.BHEL1-1
PM.MODM.BHEL1-1
R.360F

R.140A

R.120A

R.236AF

R.240A

R.350RCK
R.55RCK
R.100RCK

R.150RCK

R.A4LA
R.5LA
R.5.5LA
R.6LA
R.7LA
R.8LA
R.ILA
R.10LA
R.11LA
R.12LA
R.13LA
R.14LA
R.5.5E
R.6E
R.7TE
R.8E
R.9E
R.10E
RA1E
R.12E
R.13E
R.14E

SLA71

S$.210RC
$.215RC
$.230
$.232B
S$.240A
S.10
S.11
S.12
S.13
S.14
S.15
S.16
S.17
S.18
S.19
S.22
S.24
$.27
$.30
$.32
S.12LA
S.13LA
S.14LA
S.15LA
S.16LA
S.17LA
S.18LA
S.19LA
S.21LA
S.22LA
S.23LA
S.24LA
S.26LA
S.27LA
S.28LA
S.29LA
J.232
J.230
J.235
R.227AF
MODM.BHEL1-2
PM.MODM.BHEL1-2
39.3.2H
440.4H

-
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1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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1
1
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Description

Foam module
Foam tray
1/4" 360° socket Fluo
1/4" hinged handle
1/4" sliding tee
1/4" screwdriver handle -158 mm Fluo
1/4" universal joint
1/4" locking milled extension
350 mm
1/4" locking milled extension
55 mm
1/4" locking milled extension
100 mm
1/4" locking milled extension
50 mm
1/4" 6-point long-reach socket 4 mm
1/4" 6-point long-reach socket 5 mm
1/4" 6-point long-reach socket 5.5 mm
1/4" 6-point long-reach socket 6 mm
1/4" 6-point long-reach socket 7 mm
1/4" 6-point long-reach socket 8 mm
1/4" 6-point long-reach socket 9 mm
1/4" 6-point long-reach socket 10 mm
1/4" 6-point long-reach socket 11 mm
1/4" 6-point long-reach socket 12 mm
1/4" 6-point long-reach socket 13 mm
1/4" 6-point long-reach socket 14 mm
1/4" 12-point socket 5.5 mm
1/4" 12-point socket 6mm
1/4" 12-point socket 7mm
1/4" 12-point socket 8mm
1/4" 12-point socket 9mm
1/4" 12-point socket 10mm
1/4" 12-point socket 11 mm
1/4" 12-point socket 12 mm
1/4" 12-point socket 13 mm
1/4" 12-point socket 14 mm
‘Sealed" 1/2" locking
ratchet
1/2" locking extension 1.130mm
1/2" locking extension 1.250mm
1/2" to 3/8" coupler
1/2" to 3/4" coupler
1/2" universal joint
1/2" 12-point socket 10 mm
1/2" 12-point socket 11 mm
1/2" 12-point socket 12 mm
1/2" 12-point socket 13 mm
1/2" 12-point socket 14 mm
1/2" 12-point socket 15 mm
1/2" 12-point socket 16 mm
1/2" 12-point socket 17 mm
1/2" 12-point socket 18 mm
1/2" 12-point socket 19 mm
1/2" 12-point socket 22 mm
1/2" 12-point socket 24 mm
1/2" 12-point socket 27 mm
1/2" 12-point socket 30 mm
1/2" 12-point socket 32 mm
1/2" 12-point long-reach socket 12 mm
1/2" 12-point long-reach socket 13 mm
1/2" 12-point long-reach socket 14 mm
1/2" 12-point long-reach socket 15 mm
1/2" 12-point long-reach socket 16 mm
1/2" 12-point long-reach socket 17 mm
1/2" 12-point long-reach socket 18 mm
1/2" 12-point long-reach socket 19 mm
1/2" 12-point long-reach socket 21 mm
1/2" 12-point long-reach socket 22 mm
1/2" 12-point long-reach socket 23 mm
1/2" 12-point long-reach socket 24 mm
1/2" 12-point long-reach socket 26 mm
1/2" 12-point long-reach socket 27 mm
1/2" 12-point long-reach socket 28 mm
1/2" 12-point long-reach socket 29 mm
3/8" to 1/2" coupler
3/8" to 1/4" coupler
3/8" bit holder socket 1/4"
1/4" screwdriver handle 260 mm Fluo
Foam module
Foam tray
Short-reach 6-point combination wrench 3.2 mm
0GV® combination wrench 4 mm

=0

440.5H
440.5.5H
440.6
440.7
440.8
440.9
440.10
440.11
440.12
440.13
440.14
440.15
440.16
440.17
440.18
440.19
440.20
440.21
440.22
113A.12CG
MODM.BHEL1-3
PM.MODM.BHEL1-3
440.23
440.24
440.25
440.26
440.27
440.28
440.29
440.30
440.32
440.33
113A.6CG
MODM.BHEL1-4
PM.MODM.BHEL1-4
467B.8
467B.9
467B.10
467B.11
467B.12
467B.13
467B.14
467B.15
467B.16
467B.17
467B.18
467B.19
43.10X11
43.11X13
43.12X14
43.17X19
42.24X27
34.3.2
344

34.5
34.5.5
34.6

34.7

34.8

34.9
34.10
34.11
34.12
34.13
34.14
MODM.BHEL1-5
PM.MODM.BHEL1-5
44.3.2X5.5
44.4X5
44.6X7
44.8X9
44.10X11
44.12X13
44.14X15
44.16X17
44.18X19
44.21X23
44.22X24
44.27X29
44.30X32
44.34X36
44.38X42
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Description

0GV® combination wrench 5 mm
0GV® combination wrench 5.5 mm
0GV® combination wrench 6 mm
0GV® combination wrench 7 mm
0GV® combination wrench 8 mm
0GV® combination wrench 9 mm
0GV® combination wrench 10 mm
0GV® combination wrench 11 mm
0GV® combination wrench 12 mm
0GV® combination wrench 13 mm
0GV® combination wrench 14 mm
0GV® combination wrench 15 mm
0GV® combination wrench 16 mm
0GV® combination wrench 17 mm
0GV® combination wrench 18 mm
0GV® combination wrench 19 mm
0GV® combination wrench 20 mm
0GV® combination wrench 21 mm
0GV® combination wrench 22 mm
Chromed sheathed adjustable wrench 12"
Foam module
Foam tray
0GV® combination wrench 23 mm
0GV® combination wrench 24 mm
0GV® combination wrench 25 mm
0GV® combination wrench 26 mm
0GV® combination wrench 27 mm
0GV® combination wrench 28 mm
0GV® combination wrench 29 mm
0GV® combination wrench 30 mm
0GV® combination wrench 32 mm
0GV® combination wrench 33 mm
Chromed sheathed adjustable wrench 6
Foam module
Foam tray
Ratchet combination wrench 8 mm
Ratchet combination wrench 9 mm
Ratchet combination wrench 10 mm
Ratchet combination wrench 11 mm
Ratchet combination wrench 12 mm
Ratchet combination wrench 13 mm
Ratchet combination wrench 14 mm
Ratchet combination wrench 15 mm
Ratchet combination wrench 16 mm
Ratchet combination wrench 17 mm
Ratchet combination wrench 18 mm
Ratchet combination wrench 19 mm
Flanged flare-nut wrench
Flanged flare-nut wrench
Flanged flare-nut wrench
Flanged flare-nut wrench
15° flare nut wrench 24x27 mm
Open end wrench 3.2 mm
Open end wrench 4 mm
Open end wrench 5 mm
Open end wrench 5.5 mm
Open end wrench 6 mm
Open end wrench 7 mm
Open end wrench 8 mm
Open end wrench 9 mm
Open end wrench 10 mm
Open end wrench 11 mm
Open end wrench 12 mm
Open end wrench 13 mm
Open end wrench 14 mm
Foam module
Foam tray
Open end wrench 3.2 X 5.5 mm
Open end wrench 4 x 5 mm
Open end wrench 6 x 7 mm
Open end wrench 8 x 9 mm
Open end wrench 10 x 11 mm
Open end wrench 12 x 13 mm
Open end wrench 14 x 15 mm
Open end wrench 16 x 17 mm
Open end wrench 18 x 19 mm
Open end wrench 21 x 23 mm
Open end wrench 22 x 24 mm
Open end wrench 27 x 29 mm
Open end wrench 30 x 32 mm
Open end wrench 34 x 36 mm
Open end wrench 38 x 42 mm

=0

MODM.BHEL1-6
PM.MODM.BHEL1-6
10.10

10.13

10.14

10.17

445.8DS
445.10DS

8278

EF.RF

410.SF
AEF.2X35

AEF.2.5X35
AEF.1.8X35

AEF.1.5X35

AEFP.00X35
185.34L
187.18CPEF-R
192.16CPEF-R
181A.25CPEF
195.20CPEF
405.12MT
MODM.BHEL1-7
PM.MODM.BHEL1-7
83H.JP9A

ACL.2A
AMZ.E
AN3.5X100F

AN4X100F

AN5.5X150F
AN6.5X150F
A4X100VEF

AN6.5X35F

AW8X150F
AW10X200F
ANP1X35F
ANPOX75F

ANP1X100F
ANP2X125F
ANP3X150F

ANP4X200F

AND1X100F
AND2X125F
ANP2X250F
MODM.BHEL1-8
PM.MODM.BHEL1-8
893A.316ME

804F

E.1063F
805.1
200H.26
208A.32BBA
DELA.1051.300
834B.RTI
834B.RTIS
841A3

234

845.1

248.2

248.3

248.4

248.5

248.6

248.8
248.10
1830.4
AS.12LBP140T0A
606A
265.618
263.G19
840.F
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Description

Foam module
Foam tray

=

Magnetic retriever
Locking bit holder 1/4
Connector pliers
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2.5x35 mm

1.8x35 mm

1.5x35 mm
Microtech® ph00 screwdriver
Extra-long pliers 340 mm

Multigrip pliers 250 mm Fluo
Half-round pliers 200 mm
Microtech® axial cutters
Foam module
Foam tray

o

holder grip

—_ o DL

screws 3.5x100 Fluo

screws 4x100 Fluo

slotted screws 6.5x35 Fluo

1x100 Fluo

2x125 Fluo

3x150 Fluo

4x200 Fluo

1331

Foam module
Foam tray

Round tip metric
feeler gauges
Set of 63 Detection Box bits
Slide rule 1/50th - 150 mm

Steel mallet 32 mm cellulose
Stainless steel 2-sided rule
LED telescopic mirror 55 mm
LED telescopic mirror 30mm

Scriber

Drift punch length 2 mm
Drift punch length 3 mm
Drift punch length 4 mm
Drift punch length 5 mm
Drift punch length 6 mm
Drift punch length 8 mm
Drift punch length 10 mm
Brush
12 files 140 mm
Saw frame with blade backing

. e e ek e e kb e ke kb e e N L

Lock-back knife

Torque wrench open end bit 10
Torque wrench open end bit 13
Torque wrench open end bit 14
Torque wrench open end bit 17
Reversible locking-wire pliers 8"
Reversible locking-wire pliers 10"

Microtech® flat blade screwdriver 2x35 mm
Microtech® flat blade screwdriver

Microtech® flat blade screwdriver

Microtech® flat blade screwdriver

Combination pliers 18 cm retaining
Diagonal cutters 16 cm retaining

9-piece set of long-reach metric keys
Protwist® screwdriver ratchet shank

Reversible bit holder blade 1/4"
Protwist® screwdriver for slotted

Protwist® screwdriver for slotted
Profwist® screwdriver for slotied screws 5.5¢100 Fivo
Profwist® screwdriver for sotted screws 6.5x100 Fuo
Protwist® screwdriver 4x100 1000 v

Protwist® short screwdriver for
Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 8x150
Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 10x200
Protwist® short screwdriver for ph 1x35 Fluo
Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 0x75 Fluo
Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver
Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver
Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver
Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver
Protwist® screwdriver 1x100 Fluo

Protwist® screwdriver 2x125 Fluo
Phillips® screwdriver 2x250 Fluo

Tape measure 3 x 16 mm 2 sides

Hickory riveting hammer 26 mm

Heavy duty bi-material scissors

Interchangeable-blade utility knife

Sheathed cape chisel - length 180 mm
Sheathed chisel - length 190 mm
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TOOL SETS AIRBUS HELICOPTERS MAINTENANCE TOOL SETS

Nl BAS.HEL-2 280-piece set of inch helicopter maintenance tools - 8-drawer roller cabinet

e Maintenance of civilian and military helicopters in hangar: Augusta Westland, Sikorsky, Bell, etc.
e 2 Options available:

- CU.AEBHEL-2: Set supplied without container.
- BAS.HEL-2: Set supplied with 8-drawer roller cabinet JET.8GM3S.
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AIRBUS HELICOPTERS MAINTENANCE TOOL SETS
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MODM.BHEL2-1
PM.MODM.BHEL2-1
R.360F

R.140A

R.120A

R.236AF

R.240A

R.350RCK
R.55RCK
R.100RCK

R.150RCK

R.3/16EL
R.7/32EL
R.1/4EL
R.9/32EL
R.5/16EL
R.11/32EL
R.3/8EL
R.7/16EL
R.1/2EL
R.9/16EL
RB.3/16
RB.7/32
RB.1/4
RB.9/32
RB.5/16
RB.11/32
RB.3/8
RB.7/16
RB.1/2
RB.9/16

SL171

S$.210RC
S.215RC
$.230
$.232B
$.240A
S.3/8
S.7/16
S.1/2
$.9/16
$.19/32
$.5/8
$.21/32
S.11/16
S.3/4
$.25/32
S.7/8
S.15/16
S.1P1/16
S.1P3/16
S.1P1/4
S.1/2LA
S.9/16LA
S.5/8LA
S.11/16LA
S.3/4LA
S.13/16LA
S.7/8LA
S.15/16LA
S.1PLA
S.1P1/16LA
S.1P1/8LA
S.1P1/4LA
J.232
J.230
J.235
R.227AF
MODM.BHEL2-2
PM.MODM.BHEL2-2
39.1/8H
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Description

Foam module
Foam tray
1/4" 360° socket Fluo
1/4" hinged handle
1/4" sliding tee
1/4" screwdriver handle -158 mm Fluo
1/4" universal joint
1/4" locking milled
extension 350 mm
1/4" locking milled
extension 55 mm
1/4" locking milled
extension 100 mm
1/4" locking milled
extension 150 mm
1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 3/16
1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 7/32
1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 1/4
1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 9/32
1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 5/16
1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 11/32
1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 3/8
1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 7/16
1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 1/2
1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 9/16
1/4" 12-point socket 3/16
1/4" 12-point socket 7/32
1/4" 12-point socket 1/4
1/4" 12-point socket 9/32
1/4" 12-point socket 5/16
1/4" 12-point socket 11/32
1/4" 12-point socket 3/8
1/4" 12-point socket 7/16
1/4" 12-point socket 1/2
1/4" 12-point socket 9/16
‘Sealed" 1/2"
locking ratchet
1/2" locking extension 1.130mm
1/2" locking extension 1.250mm
1/2" 0 3/8" coupler
1/2" to 3/4" coupler
1/2" universal joint
1/2" 12-point socket 3/8
1/2" 12-point socket 7/16
1/2" 12-point socket 1/2
1/2" 12-point socket 9/16
1/2" 12-point socket 19/32
1/2" 12-point socket 5/8
1/2" 12-point socket 21/32
1/2" 12-point socket 11/16
1/2" 12-point socket 3/4
1/2" 12-point socket 25/32
1/2" 12-point socket 7/8
1/2" 12-point socket 15/16
1/2" 12-point socket 1"1/16
1/2" 12-point socket 1"3/16
1/2" 12-point socket 1"1/4
1/2" 12-point long-reach socket 1/2
1/2" 12-point long-reach socket 9/16
1/2" 12-point long-reach socket 5/8
1/2" 12-point long-reach socket 11/16
1/2" 12-point long-reach socket 3/4
1/2" 12-point long-reach socket 13/16
1/2" 12-point long-reach socket 7/8
1/2" 12-point long-reach socket 15/16
1/2" 12-point long-reach socket 1"
1/2" 12-point long-reach socket 1"1/1
1/2" 12-point long-reach socket 1"1/8
1/2" 12-point long-reach socket 1"1/4
3/8" to 1/2" coupler
3/8" to 1/4" coupler
3/8" bit holder socket 1/4"
1/4" screwdriver handle 260 mm Fluo
Foam module
Foam tray
Short-reach 6-point combination wrench 1/8"

=0

39.5/32H
39.3/16H
39.7/32H
440.1/4
440.5/16
440.3/8
440.7/16
440.1/2
440.9/16
440.5/8
440.11/16
440.3/4
440.13/16
440.7/8
440.15/16
440.1P
440.1P1/16
113A.12C6
MODM.BHEL2-3
PM.MODM.BHEL2-3
440.1P1/8
440.1P1/4
440.1P5/16
440.1P3/8
440.1P7/16
440.1P1/2
113A.6C6G
MODM.BHEL2-4
PM.MODM.BHEL2-4
467.1/4
467.5/16
467.11/32
467.3/8
467.7/16
467.1/2
467.9/16
467.5/8
467.11/16
467.3/4

467.7/8
467.15/16
42.5/16x3/8
42.7/16x1/2
42.9/16x5/8
42.11/16x3/4
42.1PX1P1/8
MODM.BHEL2-5
PM.MODM.BHEL2-5
34.3/16

34.7/32

34.1/4

34.9/32

34.5/16
34.11/32

34.3/8

34.13/32
34.716

34.1/2

34.9/16

34.5/8

34.11/16
44.1/4X5/16
44.11/32X13/32
44.3/8X7/16
44.1/2X9/16
44.5/8X11/16
44.5/8X3/4
44.7/8X15/16
44.1PX1P1/16
44.1P1/8X1P1/4
44.1P3/16X1P5/16
44.1P3/8X1P1/2
MODM.BHEL2-6
PM.MODM.BHEL2-6
10.3/8

SRS G GG G G GG

)

53]

G G O P G GG G G O O QG G PO G PO G PG Y

o
=

1
1

Description

Short-reach 6-point combination wrench 5/32"
Short-reach 6-point combination wrench 3/16"
Short-reach 6-point combination wrench 7/32"
0GV® combination wrench 1/4"
0GV® combination wrench 5/16"
0GV® combination wrench 3/8"
0GV® combination wrench 7/16"
0GV® combination wrench 1/2"
0GV® combination wrench 9/16"
0GV® combination wrench 5/8"
0GV® combination wrench 11/16"
0GV® combination wrench 3/4"
0GV® combination wrench 13/16"
0GV® combination wrench 7/8"
0GV® combination wrench 15/16"
0GV® combination wrench 1"
0GV® combination wrench 1"1/16
Chromed sheathed adjustable wrench 12"
Foam module
Foam tray
0GV® combination wrench 1"1/8
0GV® combination wrench 1"1/4
0GV® combination wrench 1"5/16
0GV® combination wrench 1"3/8
0GV® combination wrench 1"7/16
0GV® combination wrench 1"1/2
Chromed sheathed adjustable wrench 6
Foam module
Foam tray
Ratchet combination wrench 1/4
Ratchet combination wrench 5/16
Ratchet combination wrench 11/32
Ratchet combination wrench 3/8
Ratchet combination wrench 7/16
Ratchet combination wrench 1/2
Ratchet combination wrench 9/16
Ratchet combination wrench 5/8
Ratchet combination wrench 11/16
Ratchet combination wrench 3/4
Ratchet combination wrench 7/8
Ratchet combination wrench 15/16
15° flare-nut wrench 5/16x3/8
15° flare-nut wrench 7/16x1/2
15° flare-nut wrench 9/16x5/8
15° flare-nut wrench 11/16x3/4
15° flare-nut wrench 1"x1"1/8
Foam module
Foam tray
Open end wrench 3/16"
Open end wrench 7/32"
Open end wrench 1/4"
Open end wrench 9/32"
Open end wrench 5/16"
Open end wrench 11/32"
Open end wrench 3/8"
Open end wrench 13/32"
Open end wrench 7/16"
Open end wrench 1/2"
Open end wrench 9/16"
Open end wrench 5/8"

Open end wrench 11/16"
Open end wrench 1/4 x 5/16
Open end wrench 11/32 x 13/32
Open end wrench 3/8 x 7/16
Open end wrench 1/2 x 9/16
Open end wrench 5/8 x 11/16
Open end wrench 5/8 x 3/4
Open end wrench 7/8 x 15/16
Open end wrench 1" x 1"1/16
Open end wrench 1"1/8 x 1"1
Open end wrench 1"3/16 x 1"5/16
Open end wrench 1"3/8 x 1"1
Foam module
Foam tray
Torque wrench open end bit 3/8

=0

10.1/2
10.9/16
10.11/16
445.8DS
445.10DS
827B
EF.RF
410.SF
AEF.2X35

AEF.2.5X35
AEF.1.8X35

AEF.1.5X35

AEFP.00X35
185.34L
187.18CPEF-R
192.16CPEF-R
181A.25CPEF
195.20CPEF
405.12MT
MODM.BHEL2-7
PM.MODM.BHEL2-7
83SH.JP8U

ACL.2A

AMZE
A4X100VEF

AN3.5X100F

AN4X100F
AN5.5X150F
ANG.5X150F

AN6.5X35F

AWBX150F
AW10X200F
ANP1X35F
ANPOX75F
ANP1X100F
ANP2X125F
ANP3X150F
ANP4X200F
AND1X100F
AND2X125F
ANP2X250F
MODM.BHEL2-8
PM.MODM.BHEL2-8
779.PBT
893B.319

804F

E.1063F
805.1
200H.26
208A.32BBA
DELA.1051.300
834B.RTI
834B.RTIS
841A.3

234

845.1

248.2

248.3

248.4

248.5

248.6

248.8
248.10
1830.4
AS.12LBP140T0A
606A
265.618
263.G19
840.F
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Description

Torque wrench open end bit 1/2"
Torque wrench open end bit 9/16
Torque wrench open end bit 11/16
Reversible locking-wire pliers 8"
Reversible locking-wire pliers 10"
Magnetic retriever
Locking bit holder 1/4
Connector pliers
Microtech® flat blade screwdriver 2x35 mm
Microtech® flat blade
screwdriver 2.5x35 mm
Microtech® flat blade
screwdriver 1.8x35 mm
Microtech® flat blade
screwdriver 1.5x35 mm
Microtech® ph00 screwdriver
Extra-long pliers 340 mm
Combination pliers 18 cm retaining
Diagonal cutters 16 cm retaining
Multigrip pliers 250 mm Fluo
Half-round pliers 200 mm
Microtech® axial cutters
Foam module
Foam tray
8-piece set of long-reach inch keys
Protwist® screwdriver ratchet shank
holder grip
Reversible bit holder blade 1/4"
Protwist® screwdriver 4x100 1000 v
Protwist® screwdriver for slotted
screws 3.5x100 Fluo
Protwist® screwriver for slotted screws 4x100 Fluo
Protwist® screwdriver for sotted screws 5.5x100 Fluo
Profwist® screwdriver for sotted screws 6.5x100 Fluo
Protwist® short screwdriver for
slotted screws 6.5x35 Fluo
Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 8x150
Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 10x200
Protwist® short screwdriver for ph 1x35 Fluo
Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 0x75 Fluo
Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 1x100 Fluo
Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 2x125 Fluo
Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 3x150 Fluo
Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 4x200 Fluo
Protwist® screwdriver 1x100 Fluo
Protwist® screwdriver 2x125 Fluo
Phillips® screwdriver 2x250 Fluo
Foam module
Foam tray
Pen lamp
Tape measure 3 m
Round tip metric
feeler gauges
Set of 63 Detection Box bits
Slide rule 1/50th - 150 mm
Hickory riveting hammer 26 mm
Steel mallet 32 mm cellulose
Stainless steel 2-sided rule
LED telescopic mirror 55 mm
LED telescopic mirror 30mm
Heavy duty bi-material scissors
Scriber
Interchangeable-blade utility knife
Drift punch length 2 mm
Drift punch length 3 mm
Drift punch length 4 mm
Drift punch length 5 mm
Drift punch length 6 mm
Drift punch length 8 mm
Drift punch length 10 mm
Brush
12 files 140 mm
Saw frame with blade backing
Sheathed cape chisel - length 180 mm
Sheathed chisel - length 190 mm
Lock-back knife
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TOOL SETS MILITARY PLANE MAINTENANCE TOOL SETS

Nl BVFC4.MIL-1 117-piece set of metric and inch military aircraft
maintenance tools - foam trays and sealed box

o Aircraft by Dassault Aviation, Lockheed Martin, Boeing, Eurofighter.
e 2 Options available:
- CU.AEMIL-1: Set supplied without container.
- BVFC4.MIL-1: Set supplied in 8 drawer foam trays and sealed box BV.FC4.
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MILITARY PLANE MAINTENANCE TOOL SETS

MODM.MIL1-1
PM.MODM.MIL1-1
RL.71F
R.5.5E

R.6E

R.7E

R.8E

R.9E

R.10E

RA1E

R.12E

R.13E

R.14E
R.3/16EL
R.7/32EL
R.1/4EL
R.9/32EL
R.5/16EL
R.11/32EL
R.3/8EL
R.7/16EL
R.1/2EL
R.9/16EL
RB.3/16
RB.7/32
RB.1/4
RB.9/32
RB.5/16
RB.11/32
RB.3/8
RB.7/16
RB.1/2
RB.9/16
R.120A
R.240A
R.55RCK
R.150RCK
R.140A
R.236AF
R.235
EH.102TF
EH.102.5TF
EH.103TF
EH.104TF
EH.105TF
EH.101/8TF
EH.103/16TF
EH.105/32TF
EH.107/32TF
AM.M1

827.1
MODM.MIL1-2
PM.MODM.
MiL1-2
405.10RMTF
192.16CPEF-R
195.16CPEF-R
187.18CPEF-R
193A.16CPE
188A.16CPE
170A.25F
410.SF
MODM.MIL1-3
PM.MODM.MIL1-3
601

445.8DS

Description

Foam module
Foam tray
1/4" locking socket
1/4" 12-point socket 5.5 mm
1/4" 12-point socket 6mm
1/4" 12-point socket 7mm
1/4" 12-point socket 8mm
1/4" 12-point socket 9Imm
1/4" 12-point socket 10mm
1/4" 12-point socket 11 mm
1/4" 12-point socket 12 mm
1/4" 12-point socket 13 mm
1/4" 12-point socket 14 mm
1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 3/16
1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 7/32
1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 1/4
1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 9/32
1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 5/16
1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 11/32
1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 3/8
1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 7/16
1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 1/2
1/4" 12-point long-reach socket 9/16
1/4" 12-point socket 3/16
1/4" 12-point socket 7/32
1/4" 12-point socket 1/4
1/4" 12-point socket 9/32
1/4" 12-point socket 5/16
1/4" 12-point socket 11/32
1/4" 12-point socket 3/8
1/4" 12-point socket 7/16
1/4" 12-point socket 1/2
1/4" 12-point socket 9/16
1/4" sliding tee
1/4" universal joint
1/4" locking milled extension 55 mm
1/4" locking milled extension 150 mm
1/4" hinged handle
1/4" screwdriver handle -158 mm Fluo
1/4" bit holder socket 6.35 mm
Hex bit 2 mm Fluo
Hex bit 2.5 mm Fluo
Hex bit 3 mm Fluo
Hex bit 4 mm Fluo
Hex bit 5 mm Fluo
Hex bit 1/8 Fluo
Hex bit 3/16 Fluo
Hex bit 5/32 Fluo
Hex bit 7/32 Fluo
Short-reach magnet bit holder screwdriver
Extra-thin magnetic finger
Foam module

Foam tray

Microtech® heavy-duty cutters - Fluo
Diagonal cutters 16 cm retaining
Half-round retainer pliers
Combination pliers 18 cm retaining
Sheathed half-round pliers 160 mm
Sheathed flat-nose pliers 16 cm
Standard multigrip pliers - Fluo
Connector pliers
Foam module
Foam tray
Hacksaw
Reversible locking-wire pliers 8"

256.6

248.2

248.3

2484

248.5

248.6

248.8

248.10

841
MODM.MIL1-4
PM.MODM.MIL1-4
840.F

804.P

805.1
PAM.B200EMA
DRD.MD200EMA
CAR.MD200EMA
TRI.MD200EMA
RD.MD200EMA
DELA.1051.300
MODM.MIL1-5
PM.MODM.MIL1-5
440.1/4
440.5/16
440.11/32
440.3/8
440.7/16
440.1/2
440.9/16
440.5/8
440.11/16
440.3/4
440.13/16
440.7/8
440.15/16
MODM.MIL1-6
PM.MODM.MIL1-6
34.3/16
34.7/32

34.1/4

34.9/32
34.5/16
34.11/32
34.3/8
64.1/2X9/16
64.1/4X5/16
64.3/8X7/16
64.5/16X11/32
65.PE
834B.RTIR
834B.RTIS
AN6.5X150F
ANP1X100F
A4X100VEF
A5.5X125VEF
A3.5x100VE
MODM.MIL1-7
PM.MODM.MIL1-7
113AS.6C
202H.1
208A.32CBA
AW10X200F
AWBX150F
AN5.5X150F
ANP2X125F
779.CBT
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Description

Precision centre punch-diam.6 mm
Drift punch length 2 mm
Drift punch length 3 mm
Drift punch length 4 mm
Drift punch length 5 mm
Drift punch length 6 mm
Drift punch length 8 mm
Drift punch length 10 mm
Short blade scissors
Foam module
Foam tray
Lock-back knife
Feeler gauge - metric
Slide rule 1/50th - 150 mm
Flat bastard file 200 mm with grip
Half-round file 200 mm with grip
Flat second-cut file 200 mm with grip
Triangle-shaped second-cut file 200 mm with grip
Flat second-cut file 200 mm with grip
Stainless steel 2-sided rule
Foam module
Foam tray
0GV® combination wrench 1/4"
0GV® combination wrench 5/16"
0GV® combination wrench 11/32"
0GV® combination wrench 3/8"
0GV® combination wrench 7/16"
0GV® combination wrench 1/2"
0GV® combination wrench 9/16"
0GV® combination wrench 5/8"
0GV® combination wrench 11/16"
0GV® combination wrench 3/4"
0GV® combination wrench 13/16"
0GV® combination wrench 7/8"
0GV® combination wrench 15/16"
Foam module
Foam tray
Open end wrench 3/16"
Open end wrench 7/32"
Open end wrench 1/4"
Open end wrench 9/32"
Open end wrench 5/16"
Open end wrench 11/32"
Open end wrench 3/8"
Ratchet offset wrench 1/2x9/16
Ratchet offset wrench 1/4x5/16
Ratchet offset wrench 3/8x7/16
Ratchet offset wrench 5/16x1/32
Ratchet wrench with bit holder
LED telescopic mirror 70x45 mm
LED telescopic mirror 30mm
Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 6.5x100 Fluo
Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 1x100 Fluo
Protwist® screwdriver 4x100 1000 v
Protwist® screwdriver 3.5x100 1000 v
Protwist® screwdriver 3.5x100 1000 v
Foam module
Foam tray
Short-reach adjustable wrench 6"
Hickory carpenter"s hammer 1lb
Steel mallet 32 mm
Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 10x200
Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 8x150
Protwist® screwdriver for slotted screws 5.5x100 Fluo
Protwist® Phillips® screwdriver 2x125 Fluo
Compact torch
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